BIEG 7 SZCZYTOW - 240 KM

Organizator:
Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

Fundacja MARATONY GORSKIE
2018-07-19

Ladek-Zdréj

240 km

Klasyfikacja wg czaséw brutto.

BIEG 7 SZCZYTOW - 240 KM, OPEN

M-ce Nazwisko i imie Nr Klub M-scowos¢

1 KOT RAFAL 137 GORAL Z MAZUR // KB  SZCZYTNO
JURUND SZCZYTNO

2 BIELAWA RAFAL 211 INOV8 TEAM WROCLAW

3 GONCZARENKO JAREK 199 ZYWIEC

4 RUTKA MAREK 69 MUAY RUNNING TEAM  POZNAN

5 WIECEK MACIE) 153 INOV-8 KRAKOW

6 SMOLIS IVO 194 OPOLE

7 POREBSKI RAFAL 130 EVIL TEAM ZAWADA

8 SADOWSKI TOMASZ 5 KOSSMATE ZUKI KRAKOW

9 PIGLOWSKI DAWID 133 S-ULTRA SANTOCKO

10 KOMENDACKI DOMINIK 139 MTS DRUZYNA SZPIKU  GLOGOW
KGHM

11 HAJEK JAKUB 205 KROMERIZ

12 WITKOWSKA ANIA 7 KLUB KROLIKA KATOWICE
STEFANA

13 PIASECKA-WSZOtA ANNA 53 SG SQUAD DABROWA

GORNICZA

14 KLIMCZEWSKI ANDRZE) 79 FOREVER YOUNG £tODZ
+tODZ

15 PAWLOWSKI TOMASZ 37 TEAM PLESZEW DOBRZYCA

16 STANOWSKI GRZEGORZ 176 FOREVER YOUNG tODZ

17 LORENC JOANNA 244 WASOCZ

18 JACKIEWICZ ARKADIUSZ 73 BIEGAM BO LUBIE GLOGOW
GLOGOW

19 GORYNSKI RAFAL 107 EKO-OKNA RUNNERS  RYBNIK

20 CWIKLINSKI EUKASZ 3 IZERSKA GRUPA LUBOMIERZ
BIEGOWA

21 PIETRYSZYN EMIL 77 PALUKI RUNNING ZNIN
TEAM

22 BERNACKI EUGENIUSZ 124 GPRS HYDROKOP GLIWICE

23 GRABOWSKA JOANNA 180 WKS WAWEL KRAKOW

24 KOWA MARCIN 95 BYTOM

25 KOZLOWSKI MAREK 102 BIEGAMDLAZDROWIA. JAWOR
PL

26 SKROBALA DARIUSZ 55 BOLECHOWO

27 BINKOWSKI WALDEMAR 217 LESZNO

28 SIWIECKI TOMASZ 156 MUAY RUNNING TEAM  KRAKOW

29 TRZEJA ZDANOWSKA DOROTA 56 IMPERIUM SPORTU BEDZIN
TEAM

30 JANECKA ARTUR 63 BIEGING TEAM ZELOW tASK

31 HANYZ MATEUSZ 168 OLIMPIA SYCOW SYCOW

32 BURZYNSKI SEBASTIAN 60 MPK WYBIEGANIE WARSZAWA

33 LACHOR KRZYSZTOF 174 ARMIA LACHOROW KLODNE

34 WITCZAK JOLANTA 178 TARNOWO PODGORNE LUSOWO
- POZIOM BLIZEJ

35 WITOS MATEUSZ 209 ULTRA ZUBR BIALYSTOK

Kraj
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

CZE
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL

POL

POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

Kat.
SENIOR Il M - 30

MASTERS M - 40
SENIOR II'M - 30
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40
SENIOR II'M - 30
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40
SENIOR II'M - 30
MASTERS M - 40

MASTERS M - 40
SENIOR I1 K - 30

SENIOR 11 K - 30

WETERAN | M - 50

SENIOR II' M - 30
MASTERS M - 40
SENIOR II K - 30
WETERAN | M - 50

SENIOR | M - 20
SENIOR II'M - 30

SENIOR I M - 20

WETERAN | M - 50
SENIOR II K - 30
SENIOR | M - 20
MASTERS M - 40

SENIOR II'M - 30
WETERAN | M - 50
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS K - 40

SENIOR II'M - 30
SENIOR II'M - 30
SENIOR II'M - 30
SENIOR I'M - 20
WETERAN K - 50

SENIOR II'M - 30
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K/M
M1

M2
M3
M4
M5
M6
M7
M8
M9
M 10

M11
K1

K2
M 12

M13
M 14
K3
M 15

M 16
M 17

M 18

M 19
K4
M 20
M21

M 22
M23
M 24
K5

M 25
M 26
M 27
M 28
K6

M 29

170km

SPORTOWE

20:17:32

21:16:32
22:57:20
23:59:00
22:44:28
23:46:04
23:48:38
24:29:32
24:16:58
25:55:46

25:10:48
26:26:36

27:01:30

27:36:02

26:47:56
27:34:10
26:52:32
26:52:29

28:31:16
28:13:05

28:04:12

29:38:33
30:19:47
26:47:53
29:09:35

28:06:38
29:09:41
26:59:26
30:50:00

30:02:26
29:57:08
30:24:08
30:35:31
32:38:08

28:55:22

191km

23:22:56

24:17:56
26:22:55
26:49:43
26:08:54
27:05:46
27:33:41
27:58:58
27:40:54
29:22:11

28:42:49
30:11:45

203km

24:44:40

25:49:10
28:14:43
28:41:31
28:12:25
29:00:48
29:56:32
29:57:06
29:56:49
31:25:33

31:09:19
32:12:20

33:14:47

34:05:54

34:10:47
34:01:54
34:04:12
34:04:07

35:14:08
35:14:08

35:22:06

36:08:17
36:31:28
34:15:35
36:28:48

35:37:38
36:35:12
34:40:15
36:45:44

36:47:57
36:12:02
37:03:01
37:32:05
38:40:58

36:35:50

228km

28:31:56

30:04:57
32:52:29
32:58:56
33:40:00
34:46:03
35:29:46
35:30:03
35:38:19
36:08:31

36:45:36
36:50:59

38:33:51

39:36:14

39:03:05
39:37:16
39:41:51
39:41:49

40:12:52
40:22:45

40:48:13

41:17:10
41:18:24
40:49:24
41:45:27

41:45:09

41:01:51
41:46:06

42:07:02
42:44:48
43:01:08
42:54:41
43:31:04

42:48:11

Netto
30:22:43.90

31:47:41.45
34:25:26.90
34:32:47.55
35:25:10.00
36:54:52.05
37:08:15.25
37:08:31.75
37:25:39.30
37:46:17.30

38:33:10.15
38:37:38.60

40:02:28.55

41:11:33.45

41:13:23.80
41:30:35.80
41:45:01.55
41:45:10.35

41:59:33.60
42:10:48.20

42:31:31.50

42:52:23.15
42:59:41.35
43:15:59.50
43:29:06.05

43:38:17.35
43:39:20.05
43:40:41.60
43:41:29.25

44:19:03.30
44:42:47.90
44:47:38.20
45:11:51.80
45:12:12.60

45:13:31.80

http://b4sport.pl/

BASPORT

Brutto
30:22:47.90

31:47:46.15
34:25:31.95
34:33:05.30
35:25:16.10
36:55:07.00
37:08:34.45
37:08:34.60
37:25:45.80
37:47:07.10

38:33:21.95
38:37:54.50

40:02:35.55

41:11:41.20

41:13:59.70
41:30:50.45
41:45:50.10
41:45:59.85

41:59:38.75
42:10:55.40

42:31:49.55

42:52:36.05
42:59:57.10
43:16:38.90
43:29:10.35

43:38:26.35
43:39:30.00
43:40:58.65
43:41:51.75

44:19:37.80
44:43:11.40
44:48:09.65
45:12:46.55
45:13:00.00

45:14:12.50

min/km

7:35

7:56
8:36
8:38
8:51
9:13
9:17
9:17
9:21
9:26

9:38
9:39

10:00

10:17

10:18
10:22
10:26
10:26

10:29
10:32

10:37

10:43
10:44
10:48
10:52

10:54
10:54
10:55
10:55

11:04
11:10
11:11
11:17
11:18

11:18

1/19

km/h
7.9

75

6.9
6.8
6.5

6.5
6.4
6.4

6.2
6.2

5.8

5.8
5.8
5.7

5.7
5.7

5.6

5.6
5.6
5.5
5.5

5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5

5.4
5.4
5.4
53
5.3

5.3



BIEG 7 SZCZYTOW - 240 KM, OPEN c.d.

M-ce
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

44
45
46

47
48
49
50
51
52
53

54

55

56
57
58
59

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

68
69
70

72
73
74
75
76
77
78

79
80
81

Nazwisko i imie
LACHOWICZ PRZEMYSLAW

UGOREK JAROStAW
MASNY DAWID
SZYSZKOWSKI RAFAL
SZRAMOWIAT MAREK
MILEWICZ DANIEL
NOWAK MARIUSZ
SEOMIAN MARCELINA

POPKO tUKASZ
HAUPT KRZYSZTOF
BARTNIK MICHAL

BASZAK TOMASZ
PODRAZA TADEUSZ
BOGACZYK KRZYSZTOF
RATAJCZAK MAREK
WIRA MIROSEAW
DURMA] BARTEK
ADAMSKI MICHAL

POBLOCKI JAN
DZIERKA MARIUSZ

WEGIEL BOGDAN
SKOLIMOWSKI ADAM
CIESLAK DOMINIKA
MAREK PAWEL

BRONCEL SEBASTIAN
ROGOCZ MACIEJ

GOGOL MARCIN
JURGIELEWICZ JACEK
BLACHOWIAK MARIUSZ
SEDECKI PIOTR
MAY-ADAMEK KATARZYNA
KORBELA MACIE)

DEPUTAT JOANNA

WALASZKOWSKA DOMINIKA

HYSKI MATEUSZ
KRASINSKI TOMASZ

KOCINSKI DOMINIK
BARTOSZWICZ KAMIL
MAJEWICZ FILIP
SYPNIEWSKA HANNA
KUKULSKI WOJCIECH

ROZANKOWSKA ALEKSANDRA

DREGER DARIUSZ

CIOCH PAWEL
KAZMIERCZAK MARCIN
DZIUBECKI KAMIL

Nr
141
128
188
100
208
236
226
171

49
229
92

228
76
43

195

131

109

207

24

177

193
206

65
121

235
85
58

183

151
91

118

233

108
148

18
162

154
241

22
14
190
71

145
11
83

Klub

TEAM KOPEC
TRUCHTACZ.PL

BRITA
DANIEL MILEWICZ

HERCOG RUNNING
TEAM

ZZSK SUCHY LAS
KB OZAROW
MAZOWIECKI BIEGA
SILAOGRA.PL
ULTRATARNOW

POLUDNIOWA POLSKA
TEAM

GRUPA TROJMIASTO/
SPARTANIE DZIECIOM

MCD
EUROPOL GAZ S.A.

ENDORFINY
WADOWICE/Z
BIEGANIEM MI DO
TWARZY

MARATON LESZNO

BIESY

PROJEKT240
SPARTANIE DZIECIOM

HERCOG RUNNING
TEAM
PLOTSERWIS TEAM

FUDU&CO.SPORT
TEAM

M-scowos¢
LIBERTOW
MILICZ
GARWOLIN
OSOWIEC
LWOWEK SLASKI
BOLESLAWIEC
BIELSKO-BIALA
ZABRZE

LUBAN
SUCHY LAS
OZAROW
MAZOWIECKI
STRACHOW
TARNOW
ROWNE
SWARZEDZ
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
JASIONKA

GDANSK

TOMASZOW
MAZOWIECKI
BOLECHOWICE
ZABOKLIKI
WROCLAW
WADOWICE

TYCHY
GDYNIA
BACIUTY
KOSTKOWO
LESZNO
SKIERNIEWICE
RAKOWNIA
DABROWA
GORNICZA
ELBLAG
GOSCICINO
MILOSZYCE
JOZEFOW NAD
WISEA
RASZKOW
BIALYSTYOK
POZNAN
GDYNIA
WROCLAW
GLIWICE
WOJCIESZYCE

OPOLE
SOCHACZEW
PIOTRKOW

TRYBUNALSKI

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

Kat.
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40
SENIOR Il M - 30
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40
SENIOR Il M - 30
SENIOR Il M - 30
SENIOR | K - 20

SENIOR II' M - 30
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40

MASTERS M - 40
SENIOR II'M - 30
SENIOR II'M - 30
MASTERS M - 40
WETERAN | M - 50
SENIOR II' M - 30
SENIOR II'M - 30

WETERAN II'M - 60

MASTERS M - 40

MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40
SENIOR II K - 30
SENIOR | M - 20

MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40
SENIOR II' M - 30
WETERAN | M - 50
MASTERS M - 40
WETERAN | M - 50
MASTERS K - 40
MASTERS M - 40

MASTERS K - 40
SENIOR |1 K - 30
SENIOR II'M - 30
MASTERS M - 40

SENIOR II' M - 30
SENIOR II'M - 30
SENIOR I'M - 20
WETERAN I K - 60
SENIOR II'M - 30
MASTERS K - 40
WETERAN | M - 50

SENIOR II'M - 30
SENIOR II' M - 30
SENIOR II'M - 30

M. kat

11
12
12
13
14
13
14
1

15
15
16

17
16
17
18
5

18
19

19

20
21

25

27

K/M

M 30
M31
M 32
M 33
M 34
M 35
M 36
K7

M 37
M 38
M 39

M 40
M 41
M 42
M 43
M 44
M 45
M 46

M 47

M 48

M 49
M50
K8

M 51

M52
M 53
M 54
M 55
M 56
M 57
K9
M58

K10
K11
M 59
M 60

M61
M 62
M63
K12
M 64
K13
M 65

M 66
M 67
M 68

170km
32:09:58
30:14:02
30:14:04
31:25:51
29:11:45
29:11:42
29:09:38
31:25:05

31:16:14
30:29:26
31:22:36

31:36:48
31:45:51
32:19:13
33:18:51
33:06:46
33:41:48
32:19:12

35:13:06

32:41:30

31:56:24
33:47:43
31:53:30
34:33:17

32:04:07
33:33:10
31:49:44
33:48:51
29:11:45
33:04:27
33:28:02
32:00:13

33:04:18
33:04:18
32:10:01
34:41:24

33:04:20
36:11:54
33:33:02
35:14:11
33:33:21
36:08:26
32:01:40

34:55:20
34:55:16
34:55:59

191km 203km
39:30:25
37:09:22
37:09:20
38:49:54

37:30:08

36:56:24
38:23:20

39:47:24
37:30:27
38:37:57

38:36:13
39:12:54
38:56:52
39:41:19
40:04:18
40:32:52
39:14:44

41:12:38

39:39:48

39:13:34
41:16:40
39:49:29
40:33:02

40:36:15
40:57:01
40:00:33
40:57:05
38:57:26
40:11:40
41:07:49
40:36:14

41:06:36
41:08:54
41:04:23
42:13:47

40:40:36
42:46:51
41:54:41
42:11:25
41:14:24
43:03:50

43:08:54
42:14:34
43:00:25

215km 228km
44:04:51
43:33:58
43:33:59
44:27:22
44:05:34
44:02:31
44:21:39
44:18:23

45:13:39
44:51:07
45:06:59

45:16:01

45:07:30
45:16:24
45:17:22
45:39:31
46:02:38

46:30:05

45:59:49

46:19:09
47:22:31
46:07:43
46:43:36

47:19:01
47:17:43
46:52:52
47:20:16
46:32:10
47:09:14
47:31:00
47:30:51

47:37:21
47:37:21
47:30:40
48:11:30

47:30:08
48:29:58
48:20:02

48:27:52
49:15:53
48:02:03

49:18:59
49:17:23
49:23:23

Netto
45:24:53.55
45:57:54.15
45:57:58.10
46:17:01.75
46:28:11.75
46:28:12.70
46:31:15.95
46:46:24.15

46:49:36.85
46:49:50.75
46:57:08.95

47:07:47.75
47:07:53.30
47:08:48.75
47:10:29.80
47:21:17.15
47:31:39.15
48:10:58.45

48:20:10.60

48:34:20.20

48:47:46.35
48:58:04.30
48:59:44.15
49:01:08.85

49:08:36.05
49:10:01.50
49:25:31.30
49:34:19.45
49:42:00.05
49:42:42.35
49:50:16.45
49:50:08.85

49:54:47.50
49:54:46.95
50:02:36.60
50:20:00.15

50:25:02.10
50:26:07.45
50:31:00.95
50:54:17.10
50:54:43.25
51:15:16.90
51:18:38.40

51:22:55.90
51:30:31.20
51:32:35.55

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
45:25:33.95
45:58:00.20
45:58:00.20
46:17:23.90
46:28:25.00
46:28:25.30
46:31:33.35
46:46:43.20

46:49:59.75
46:50:27.70
46:57:32.45

47:07:57.80
47:08:00.00
47:09:39.90
47:10:59.40
47:21:34.60
47:31:39.15
48:11:49.75

48:21:05.90

48:34:44.00

48:48:24.85
48:58:08.55
48:59:58.05
49:01:43.85

49:08:49.65
49:10:30.10
49:25:52.05
49:34:40.95
49:42:10.40
49:43:30.30
49:50:25.60
49:50:26.45

49:55:01.70
49:55:01.90
50:03:19.70
50:20:18.75

50:25:20.40
50:26:26.45
50:31:39.00
50:54:43.85
50:55:13.50
51:16:01.20
51:19:20.25

51:23:41.55
51:31:21.45
51:33:04.65

min/km
11:21
11:29
11:29
11:34
11:37
11:37
11:37
11:41

11:42
11:42
11:44

11:46
11:46
11:47
11:47
11:50
11:52
12:02

12:05
12:08

12:11
12:14
12:14
12:15

12:17
12:17
12:21
12:23
12:25
12:25
12:27
12:27

12:28
12:28
12:30
12:35

12:36
12:36
12:37
12:43
12:43
12:48
12:49

12:50

12:52
12:53

2/19

km/h
5.3
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2

51
5.1
51

5l
5.1
5.1
51
5.1

4.9

4.9
4.9
49

4.9

4.9
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8

4.8
4.8
4.8

4.8
4.8
4.8

4.7
4.7
4.7

4.7
4.7
4.7



BIEG 7 SZCZYTOW - 240 KM, OPEN c.d.

M-ce
82
83
84
85

86
87
88
89
90
91

92

Nazwisko i imie

SOCHACKA KATARZYNA
PUZIO WALDEMAR
GRUCA KORNEL
DRYMEL PIOTR

BIL MARCIN

CIESLAK KRZYSZTOF
ZAREBA MATEUSZ
JANUSZEWSKI PIOTR
CZADO WALDEMAR
NOWAK BARTOSZ
WARDAK EWA

FABECKI JAREK

DEPTULA HUBERT

ATANASOW ANCEW DAWID

SZOPA MAREK
PIOTROWSKI PAWEL
PRZYBYL RAFAL
RYKALA WOJCIECH
WYBRANIEC MICHAL
PIETRULINSKI MATEUSZ
PAPROCKI WIEStAW
PIATEK MATEUSZ

HEJKRLIK JIRI
SIKORA ZBIGNIEW

MLECZEK TADEUSZ
SADZIK ROBERT

LIC JANUSZ
SKRYNKOWSKI MICHAL
NIEMAS MARIUSZ

BADOWSKI JERZY
PANEK PIOTR
FORYS ADAM

KROL MIECZYSEAW

WRONA MARIUSZ
KORAB ROBERT
GALUSZKA RAFAL
KLINCEWICZ CEZARY
BORSKI ADAM

Nr
204
245

36
125

12
94

62
135

161

45

189

123

112

172

169

164

66

86

52

249

20

115
48

126

59
110
196
105

166
230

84
232

234
242
192
57
72

Klub
LOCA2

GORALSWIETOKRZYSK
I

CIESLAK TEAM
KOLIBER TEAM

MKS ROBOTY
DROGOWE

FINISZ RYMANOW
POMIOTY SZATANA |
BIEGAMULTRABOBOJE
SIEZONY

IMPULS

KB MANIAC/KB UE
POZNAN

D&D
TEAM KOPEC
PROTON GOSTYN

FUNDACJA PRZYBYt Z
POMOCA

SPARTANIE DZIECIOM

HERCOG RUNNING
TEAM
HEJAHEJTRAIL.CZ
STOWARZYSZENIE
POGORIA BIEGA
TADEK TEAM
NEOPROFIL

KRYZYS
OYAMA KARATE
BRZESZCZE
TRI AMIGOS
WATER TEAM

ULTRATATA /
BIEGOPOLSKI

42,195 WEJHEROWO

M-scowos¢
ROKIETNICA
DEBICA
BIELSKO-BIALA
SWIETA
KATARZYNA
KIELCE

CZESTOCHOWA
WARSZAWA
MIEDZYZDROJE
RYMANOW-ZDRO)
POZNAN
KOMOROW
POZNAN
WOLOMIN
NOWY TARG
GORZOW WLKP.
GOSTYN

PIASKI
MYSLENICE
WALBRZYCH
WARSZAWA
JAWORZNO

BUKOWNO

NESOVICE
JAWORZNO

SWIDNICA
BARDO
ZABRZE

STARA LOMNICA
BLAZEJOWICE

PIASECZNO
ZIELONKI
SOCHACZEW
OPOLE

WARSZAWA
RZESZOW
GUBIN
WROCLAW
WEJHEROWO

Kraj
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL

POL

CZE
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL

Kat.
SENIOR I K - 30
WETERAN Il M - 60
SENIOR I M - 20
SENIOR Il M - 30

MASTERS M - 40
SENIOR II'M - 30
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40
WETERAN II M - 60
SENIOR II'M - 30
MASTERS K - 40
WETERAN | M - 50
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40
SENIOR I M - 20
MASTERS M - 40
SENIOR II' M - 30
SENIOR II' M - 30
WETERAN I M - 50

SENIOR I M - 20

SENIOR II'M - 30
MASTERS M - 40

WETERAN II M - 60
SENIOR II'M - 30
WETERAN | M - 50
SENIOR II'M - 30
WETERAN | M - 50

MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40
SENIOR I M - 20
SENIOR II'M - 30

MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40
SENIOR II' M - 30
MASTERS M - 40

M. kat

28

27

29

28
29

30

K/M

K14
M 69
M 70
M71

M 72
M73
M 74
M 75
M76
M 77

K15

170km
36:10:35
35:41:06
33:20:53
35:31:44

35:20:22

35:30:37
36:04:32
36:05:14

35:13:22
33:40:52

36:11:20
DNF

36:22:44
DNF
23:38:55
DNF
28:56:07
DNF
31:39:21
DNF
31:39:22
DNF
32:39:47
DNF
36:17:21
DNF
36:31:56
DNF
36:59:29
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

191km

DNF

DNF

27:33:56
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

203km
43:28:26

41:49:02
43:07:04

42:43:28

43:03:49
42:55:14
42:57:50

43:03:54
41:31:30

44:07:06
DNF

44:35:59
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

215km

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

228km
49:29:10
49:18:46
49:24:09
49:18:36

49:17:24

49:18:23
49:13:36
49:17:40

49:14:14
48:52:44

49:39:03
DNF

50:00:23
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Netto
51:32:54.95
51:34:04.60
51:36:25.30
51:38:39.80

51:38:55.00
51:39:18.95
51:38:00.55
51:39:09.40
51:39:14.70
51:40:35.05
51:45:20.90
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
51:33:09.90
51:34:38.30
51:36:46.05
51:39:34.80

51:39:36.25
51:39:36.70
51:39:37.00
51:39:38.40
51:39:57.15
51:41:08.10
51:45:58.60
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

min/km
12:53
12:53
12:54
12:54

12:54
12:54
12:54
12:54
12:54
12:55

12:56

3/19

km/h
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.6

4.6
4.6

4.6
4.6



BIEG 7 SZCZYTOW - 240 KM, OPEN c.d.

M-ce

Nazwisko i imie
BUJALSKI SZYMON
STATECZYNSKI BLAZE)
KIELAR ADAM
WOJDASIEWICZ TADEUSZ

BOCZKIEWICZ TOMASZ
SWIATEK EWELINA

SADURSKI KRZYSZTOF
TROCHIMOWICZ HUBERT T

STAWSKI DARIUSZ
TUROBOS MICHAL
HULBOJ SEBASTIAN
DYNIA KRYSTIAN
MALEK PIOTR
MIKOWSKI ARTUR
SZULC KRZYSZTOF
LISIECKI TOMASZ
LATKOWSKI MACIE)
SEK TOMASZ
KUKULA MACIE]
SLAWSKI TOMASZ
DONIEC MAREK

ROGALA MACIE]
FIJALKOWSKI WALDEMAR
GORGOL TOMASZ
KWIECIEN ZBIGNIEW
MARCZAK ALBERT
WAWRZYNIAK MICHAL

JASKOWIAK TOMASZ
DUBIKOWSKI ANDRZEJ
PANEK BARTOSZ
OLEKSY JAROStAW

NIZIOt MARIAN
WELODARCZYK TERESA
SZYMIK MARCIN

BAK ANDRZEJ
CIESLAK KRZYSZTOF
CIESLAK JAKUB

SKRABURSKI PIOTR
JOSZCZAK MICHAL
WYSTRYCHOWSKA MARZENA
ZARODA ZBYSZEK

CIEPAK ADAM

KASZTELANIC RAFAL
DEBICKI ZDZIStAW

SZPYT ANDRZE]

Nr
215
15
221
104

216
149

113
44

25
222
39
239
98
90
26
227
175
219
140
248
21

34
23
29
146
184
96

129
247

143

61
144
150

251
142
114
111
186

27
224

78
155

179

Klub

DEFENDU
BIOFEMINA.PL
DECATHLON
/BIEGACZ-ROWERZYST
A-TURYSTA..

BIEGING TEAM ZELOW
SPARTANIE DZIECIOM
/ KB ERGO

CARINII

LONGEVITY
EXPEDITION

KB ARTUROWEK £ODZ

POLSKA
RUNTEAM PAWLOWICE
KB MARATON TUREK

ALBATROSY
TRZYNASTKA PLUS
KB MANIAC POZNAN

PIOTRKOWSKI KLUB
BIEGACZA
'ENDORFINA'

YNO ULTRA
OSKARGSM.PL

LP 500
FAUDANA/TEAM PAPRY

KLUB BIEGACZA
WARTA

KS LIMANOWA
FORREST

SPC
NATURES SUNSHINE
POLAND

ULTRAFAZA.PL
ZDROWE!

BFAGENCJA.PL
BIEGAM BO MNIE
LUDZKOSC WQRWIA
GIT EKIPA !

FINISZ
RYMANOW/GOPR
BIESZCZADY

M-scowos¢
POZNAN
RABOWICE
WROCLAW
KEPICE

BELCHATOW
WROCLAW

tASKARZEW
WARSZAWA

£tODZ

+ODZ
BIELSKO-BIALA
JASTRZEBIE ZDRO)
TUREK
GROJEC
WARSZAWA
LUBON
POZNAN
PIASTOW
KRAKOW
WROCLAW
PIOTRKOW
TRYBUNALSKI

PSZOW
TRZEBNICA
BYDGOSZCZ
TYCHY

KOZ£OW BISKUPI
PAJECZNO

POZNAN
ZIEBICE
KRAKOW
TYMBARK

PIASECZNO
TORUN
CHORZOW

TORUN
ZIELONA GORA
RZEPIN
GDANSK
GDANSK
WARSZAWA
KONIN

POREBA

NADARZYN
RYMANOW

GUBIN

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL

POL

Kat.
MASTERS M - 40
SENIOR Il M - 30
SENIOR Il M - 30
SENIOR Il M - 30

SENIOR II'M - 30
SENIOR I K - 30

MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40

WETERAN II'M - 60
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40
SENIOR II'M - 30
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40
SENIOR II'M - 30
SENIOR I M - 20
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40

MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40
WETERAN II M - 60
SENIOR II'M - 30
MASTERS M - 40

MASTERS M - 40
WETERAN II' M - 60
SENIOR I M - 20
WETERAN I M - 50

WETERAN II M - 60
WETERAN K - 50
MASTERS M - 40

MASTERS M - 40
SENIOR II'M - 30
SENIOR II'M - 30
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS K - 40
MASTERS M - 40

MASTERS M - 40

MASTERS M - 40
WETERAN | M - 50

MASTERS M - 40

M. kat

K/M

170km
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF

191km
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF

203km
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF

215km
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF

228km
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF

Netto
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF

min/km

4/19

km/h



BIEG 7 SZCZYTOW - 240 KM, OPEN c.d.

M-ce Nazwisko i imie Nr Klub M-scowos¢ Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M 170km 191km 203km 215km 228km Netto Brutto min/km  km/h
PRYMOWICZ DARIUSZ 231 SWARZEDZ POL MASTERS M - 40 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
SZNAJDER MARCIN 33 MESONDZI LAJF STAIL  POZNAN POL SENIOR Il M - 30 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
BOJDA GRZEGORZ 54 WAPIENICKI TEAM BIELSKO BIALA GER MASTERS M - 40 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
MICHALAK SLAWOMIR 165 INZYNIER.EU NOSI PRUSZKOW POL WETERAN | M - 50 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -

TRAILOWE BOTKI
KURKUS ALEKSANDER 30 DOGON GRODZISK WARSZAWA POL MASTERS M - 40 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
MAZOWIECKI
KRUPINSKI TADEUSZ 97 LIGOTA PIEKNA POL WETERAN | M - 50 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
KAWALKO RYSZARD 2 ERBUD - BOCO/ANTEK  LEGNICA POL WETERAN | M - 50 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
TEAM
DZISZKIEWICZ GRZEGORZ 225 BIELSKO BIALA POL SENIOR Il M - 30 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
LACHERA TOMASZ 127 W POGONI ZA ZABRZE POL SENIOR Il M - 30 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
DUCHEM
NOWAK SEBASTIAN 16 SZKIYTY KRYCHLATE ~ POZNAN POL MASTERS M - 40 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
NOWAK KRZYSZTOF 237 SZKIYTY KRYCHLATE ~ POZNAN POL MASTERS M - 40 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
MOLCZYK LUKASZ 132 SIEDLISKA POL MASTERS M - 40 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
KADECKI MAREK 122 KARGOSZYN POL MASTERS M - 40 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
BONDARCZUK IGOR 214 BONDARCZUK.COM MUROWANA POL MASTERS M - 40 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
GOSLINA
MATUSZEWSKI MAREK 75 RUNNER'S POWER SREM POL MASTERS M - 40 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
KAWKA RAFAL 116 BIEGACZE W RADOMSKO POL SENIOR Il M - 30 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
RADOMSKU
GAWELKO JANUSZ 158 GLIWICE POL WETERAN | M - 50 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
MICHNIEWSKI PIOTR 223 GITEKIPA'! ZAWIERCIE POL SENIOR Il M - 30 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
CZYZ LUKASZ 19 SKLEP BIEGACZA SOSNOWIEC POL SENIOR Il M - 30 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
GLIWICE/ CZYZ
RUNNERS TEAM
KOCIUBA PRZEMYSEAW 38 TT SZCZECIN SZCZECIN POL SENIOR I M - 20 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
BLADOCHA ANDRZE| 106 KNUROW POL WETERAN | M - 50 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
GRON ADAM 212 KRAKOW POL MASTERS M - 40 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
MALENSKI MACIEK 89 GANG LYYSYCH WARSZAWA POL WETERAN | M - 50 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
LITEWKA RAFAL 82 KRAKOW POL SENIOR Il M - 30 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
WIERCIOCH SLAWOMIR 185 BIEGAJAC KASTA LUBIN POL MASTERS M - 40 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
MIEDZIOWEGO
MIASTA
SUPERNAK £UKASZ 201 LAZY POL MASTERS M - 40 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
FURMANKIEWICZ KRZYSZTOF 250 LASOCIN WETERAN | M - 50 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
GRABLEWSKI GRZEGORZ 147 MKS SIECHNICE WROCLAW POL MASTERS M - 40 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
SKOCZYPIEC SEBASTIAN 80 DRUZYNA MAMY BASI  KRAKOW POL MASTERS M - 40 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
MILEWSKI MACIEK 210 SAMOTNY WILK LEGIONOWO POL MASTERS M - 40 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
NOWAK MICHAL 64 WELNICA BIEGA GNIEZNO POL MASTERS M - 40 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
WIECEAWSKI ROBERT 10 HRT tODZ POL MASTERS M - 40 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
DABROWSKI SLAWOMIR 243 WABRZEZNO MASTERS M - 40 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
LIPIEC PIOTR 81 KRAKOW POL MASTERS M - 40 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
RUTKOWSKI KAZIMIERZ 70 KUSY | SPOLKA SLIWNO POL WETERAN | M - 50 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
GRACZYK ADAM 31 ZEGARMISTRZ KATOWICE POL MASTERS M - 40 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
MATEJA MARIUSZ 68 RAT TEAM NYSA POL SENIOR Il M - 30 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
URAMEK GRZEGORZ 17 OBORNIKI SLASKIE  POL MASTERS M - 40 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
WOLF WERONIKA 50 3 PODKARPACKA SANKOW POL MASTERS K - 40 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
BRYGADA OBRONY
TERYTORIALNE]
MARCHEWKA JOANNA 41 CZERNICHOW POL MASTERS K - 40 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
MARCHEWKA ANDRZE| 42 CZERNICHOW POL MASTERS M - 40 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
PERKOWSKI PIOTR 32 MONK SANDALS TEAM  SOBOTKA POL SENIOR Il M - 30 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
ZASEONKA KONRAD 197 OBY PRZED LIMITEM  MILANOWEK POL SENIOR Il M - 30 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
ORUBA DAWID 51 WIRY POL SENIOR I M - 20 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
SUCH ARKADIUSZ 99 RZESZOWSKIE KROSNO POL SENIOR Il M - 30 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -

GAZELE | GEPARDY

http://b4sport.pl/ 5719



BIEG 7 SZCZYTOW - 240 KM, OPEN c.d.

M-ce

© 0O ~NOoOU R WN

10
11

12

13

14

Nazwisko i imie
HRYNCEWICZ MACIE)
PAROL PAWEL

KOCIOLEK ANDRZE]
GLOWACKI JORDAN
PTAK ARKADIUSZ
COP ANNA

TORZ PAWEL
GOLANSKI WOJCIECH
BOBAK KRZYSZTOF

SIERADZKA RENATA
ZIENIEWICZ MARLENA
MEZYNSKI MICHAL

BRATEK AGA

JEDRZEJEWSKI LUKASZ
PAZDERSKA-KIPIEL AGNIESZKA
STRYCHALSKI DARIUSZARTUR
WROBLEWSKA KATARZYNA
GRACZYK MARIUSZ

POGOCKI PIOTR

ZAK KRZYSZTOF
RYBICKI ALEKSANDER
PAWLACZEK MICHAL
SZYMANSKI MARCIN
PASZKIEL SEBASTIAN

MOREVA DARIA
GONCHAROV ANDREI
OBROSLAK JACEK
MASIULANIEC AGATA
PLACEK JULIAN
LEWINSKI ANDRZEJ
KOT RAFAL

BIELAWA RAFAL
GONCZARENKO JAREK
RUTKA MAREK
WIECEK MACIE)
SMOLIS IVO

POREBSKI RAFAL
SADOWSKI TOMASZ
PIGLOWSKI DAWID
KOMENDACKI DOMINIK

HAJEK JAKUB
WITKOWSKA ANIA

PIASECKA-WSZOEA ANNA
KLIMCZEWSKI ANDRZE)

PAWLOWSKI TOMASZ

Nr
218
40

213
159
160
120

117

138

136

202
203
173
246

85

47
198
200
134

13
167
187
240
152
220

181
182

46
170
238

137
211
199

69
153
194
130

133
139

205

53

79

37

Klub

1970

SPARTANIE DZIECIOM
SILESIA ULTRA
MOUNTAIN TEAM
FB.COM/BUSIARZPAW
EL

DRUZYNA SZPIKU
SITECH

DRUZYNA SZPIKU
SITECH

WADERA TEAM

ZIMBAKI

OTK RZEZNIK
WATAHA
EVIL TEAM

GRUPA JURA.PL
ZIELONA GORO
ZACZNI) BIEGAC

StUZBA WIEZIENNA

POLFA TARCHOMIN
S.A.

BIEGIEM PRZEZ GORY
BIEGOWY SWIAT

ULTRAS
GORAL Z MAZUR // KB
JURUND SZCZYTNO
INOV8 TEAM

MUAY RUNNING TEAM
INOV-8

EVIL TEAM

KOSSMATE ZUKI
S-ULTRA

MTS DRUZYNA SZPIKU
KGHM

KLUB KROLIKA
STEFANA
SG SQUAD

FOREVER YOUNG
£tODZ
TEAM PLESZEW

M-scowos¢
WROCLAW
SZYMANKOWSZCZ
YZNA
KRAKOW
GLIWICE
WILKSZYN
KATOWICE

SWIECIECHOWA
GLOGOW
GLOGOW

SWIDNICA
ZIELONA GORA
WARSZAWA
GLIWICE
SEAWA
OSIECZANY
LAPY
ZAWIERCIE
ZIELONA GORA

KNUROW
WROCLAW
BRZEG DOLNY
TRZEBNICA
ZNIN

RADOM

WROCLAW
WROCLAW
JASTRZEBIE ZDRO)J
GDANSK

KOPING
WADOWICE
SZCZYTNO

WROCLAW
ZYWIEC
POZNAN
KRAKOW
OPOLE
ZAWADA
KRAKOW
SANTOCKO
GLOGOW

KROMERIZ
KATOWICE

DABROWA
GORNICZA
+tODZ

DOBRZYCA

Kraj
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
SWE
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

CZE
POL

POL
POL

POL

Kat.
SENIOR Il M - 30
MASTERS M - 40

MASTERS M - 40
SENIOR II' M - 30
SENIOR II'M - 30
SENIOR 11 K - 30

SENIOR I M - 20

SENIOR | M - 20

MASTERS M - 40

MASTERS K - 40
SENIOR 11 K - 30
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS K - 40
MASTERS M - 40
SENIOR 11 K - 30
MASTERS M - 40
SENIOR 11 K - 30
MASTERS M - 40

SENIOR II'M - 30
WETERAN II M - 60
SENIOR II'M - 30
MASTERS M - 40
SENIOR II'M - 30
MASTERS M - 40

SENIOR 11K - 30
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40
SENIOR I K - 20

SENIOR | M - 20
SENIOR II'M - 30
SENIOR II'M - 30

MASTERS M - 40
SENIOR II'M - 30
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40
SENIOR II'M - 30
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40
SENIOR II' M - 30
MASTERS M - 40

MASTERS M - 40
SENIOR 11 K - 30

SENIOR 11K - 30

WETERAN | M - 50

SENIOR II'M - 30

M. kat

oAU~ WWNNKR

~

K/M

M1

M2
M3
M4
M5
M6

M8
M9
M 10

M11
K1

K2
M 12

M13

170km
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
20:17:32

21:16:32
22:57:20
23:59:00
22:44:28
23:46:04
23:48:38
24:29:32
24:16:58
25:55:46

25:10:48
26:26:36

27:01:30

27:36:02

26:47:56

191km
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
23:22:56

24:17:56
26:22:55
26:49:43
26:08:54
27:05:46
27:33:41
27:58:58
27:40:54
29:22:11

28:42:49
30:11:45

203km
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
24:44:40

25:49:10
28:14:43
28:41:31
28:12:25
29:00:48
29:56:32
29:57:06
29:56:49
31:25:33

31:09:19
32:12:20

33:14:47

34:05:54

34:10:47

215km
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

228km
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
28:31:56

30:04:57
32:52:29
32:58:56
33:40:00
34:46:03
35:29:46
35:30:03
35:38:19
36:08:31

36:45:36
36:50:59

38:33:51

39:36:14

39:03:05

Netto
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
30:22:43.90

31:47:41.45
34:25:26.90
34:32:47.55
35:25:10.00
36:54:52.05
37:08:15.25
37:08:31.75
37:25:39.30
37:46:17.30

38:33:10.15
38:37:38.60

40:02:28.55

41:11:33.45

41:13:23.80

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
30:22:47.90

31:47:46.15
34:25:31.95
34:33:05.30
35:25:16.10
36:55:07.00
37:08:34.45
37:08:34.60
37:25:45.80
37:47:07.10

38:33:21.95
38:37:54.50

40:02:35.55

41:11:41.20

41:13:59.70

min/km

7:56
8:36
8:38
8:51
9:13
9:17
9:17
9:21
9:26

9:38
9:39

10:00
10:17

10:18

6/19

km/h

75
6.9
6.8
6.5
6.5
6.4
6.4

6.2
6.2

5.8

5.8
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M-ce
15
16
17

18
19

20

21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28

29
30
31
32
33

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

43
44
45

46
47
48
49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56

57
58

Nazwisko i imie
STANOWSKI GRZEGORZ
LORENC JOANNA
JACKIEWICZ ARKADIUSZ

GORYNSKI RAFAL.
CWIKLINSKI LUKASZ

PIETRYSZYN EMIL

BERNACKI EUGENIUSZ
GRABOWSKA JOANNA
KOWA MARCIN
KOZLOWSKI MAREK

SKROBALA DARIUSZ
BINKOWSKI WALDEMAR
SIWIECKI TOMASZ

TRZEJA ZDANOWSKA DOROTA

JANECKA ARTUR
HANYZ MATEUSZ
BURZYNSKI SEBASTIAN
LACHOR KRZYSZTOF
WITCZAK JOLANTA

WITOS MATEUSZ
LACHOWICZ PRZEMYStAW
UGOREK JAROStAW
MASNY DAWID
SZYSZKOWSKI RAFAL
SZRAMOWIAT MAREK
MILEWICZ DANIEL

NOWAK MARIUSZ
StOMIAN MARCELINA

POPKO tUKASZ
HAUPT KRZYSZTOF
BARTNIK MICHAL

BASZAK TOMASZ
PODRAZA TADEUSZ
BOGACZYK KRZYSZTOF
RATAJCZAK MAREK
WIRA MIROSEAW
DURMA| BARTEK
ADAMSKI| MICHAL

POBLOCKI JAN
DZIERKA MARIUSZ
WEGIEL BOGDAN
SKOLIMOWSKI ADAM

CIESLAK DOMINIKA
MAREK PAWEL

Nr
176
244

73

107
3

77

124
180

95
102

55
217
156

56

63
168
60
174
178

209
141
128
188
100
208
236
226
171

49
229
92

228
76
43

195

131

109

207

24
177
193
206

65
121

Klub
FOREVER YOUNG

BIEGAM BO LUBIE
GLOGOW

EKO-OKNA RUNNERS
IZERSKA GRUPA
BIEGOWA

PALUKI RUNNING
TEAM

GPRS HYDROKOP
WKS WAWEL

BIEGAMDLAZDROWIA.
PL

MUAY RUNNING TEAM
IMPERIUM SPORTU
TEAM

BIEGING TEAM ZELOW
OLIMPIA SYCOW

MPK WYBIEGANIE
ARMIA LACHOROW
TARNOWO PODGORNE
- POZIOM BLIZE)
ULTRA ZUBR

TEAM KOPEC
TRUCHTACZ.PL

BRITA
DANIEL MILEWICZ

HERCOG RUNNING
TEAM

ZZSK SUCHY LAS
KB OZAROW
MAZOWIECKI BIEGA
SILAOGRA.PL
ULTRATARNOW

POLUDNIOWA POLSKA
TEAM

GRUPA TROJMIASTO/
SPARTANIE DZIECIOM

MCD
EUROPOL GAZ S.A.

ENDORFINY
WADOWICE/Z
BIEGANIEM MI DO
TWARZY

M-scowos¢
+ODZ
WASOCZ
GLOGOW

RYBNIK
LUBOMIERZ

ZNIN

GLIWICE
KRAKOW
BYTOM
JAWOR

BOLECHOWO
LESZNO
KRAKOW
BEDZIN

LASK
SYCOW
WARSZAWA
KLODNE
LUSOWO

BIALYSTOK
LIBERTOW
MILICZ
GARWOLIN
OSOWIEC
LWOWEK SLASKI
BOLESLAWIEC
BIELSKO-BIALA
ZABRZE

LUBAN
SUCHY LAS
OZAROW
MAZOWIECKI
STRACHOW
TARNOW
ROWNE
SWARZEDZ
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
JASIONKA

GDANSK

TOMASZOW
MAZOWIECKI
BOLECHOWICE
ZABOKLIKI
WROCLAW
WADOWICE

Kraj
POL

POL

POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

Kat.
MASTERS M - 40
SENIOR I K - 30
WETERAN | M - 50

SENIOR I'M - 20
SENIOR II'M - 30

SENIOR I M - 20

WETERAN | M - 50
SENIOR I K - 30
SENIOR I'M - 20
MASTERS M - 40

SENIOR II'M - 30
WETERAN | M - 50
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS K - 40

SENIOR II'M - 30
SENIOR II'M - 30
SENIOR II'M - 30
SENIOR | M - 20
WETERAN K - 50

SENIOR II' M - 30
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40
SENIOR II'M - 30
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40
SENIOR II'M - 30
SENIOR II' M - 30
SENIOR | K - 20

SENIOR II'M - 30
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40

MASTERS M - 40
SENIOR II'M - 30
SENIOR II' M - 30
MASTERS M - 40
WETERAN | M - 50
SENIOR II'M - 30
SENIOR II'M - 30

WETERAN II M - 60
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40

SENIOR II K - 30
SENIOR I M - 20

M. kat

© w s W

11
11
12
12
13
14
13
14

15
15
16

17
16
17
18

18
19

K/M
M 14
K3
M15

M 16
M17

M 18

M19
K4
M 20
M21

M 22
M 23
M 24
K5

M 25
M 26
M 27
M 28
K6

M 29
M 30
M 31
M 32
M 33
M 34
M35
M 36

M 37
M 38
M 39

M 40
M41
M 42
M43
M 44
M 45
M 46

M 47

M 49
M50
K8
M51

170km
27:34:10
26:52:32
26:52:29

28:31:16
28:13:05

28:04:12

29:38:33
30:19:47
26:47:53
29:09:35

28:06:38
29:09:41
26:59:26
30:50:00

30:02:26
29:57:08
30:24:08
30:35:31
32:38:08

28:55:22
32:09:58
30:14:02
30:14:04
31:25:51
29:11:45
29:11:42
29:09:38
31:25:05

31:16:14
30:29:26
31:22:36

31:36:48
31:45:51
32:19:13
33:18:51
33:06:46
33:41:48
32:19:12

35:13:06
32:41:30
31:56:24
33:47:43

31:53:30
34:33:17

191km

203km
34:01:54
34:04:12
34:04:07

35:14:08
35:14:08

35:22:06

36:08:17
36:31:28
34:15:35
36:28:48

35:37:38
36:35:12
34:40:15
36:45:44

36:47:57
36:12:02
37:03:01
37:32:05
38:40:58

36:35:50
39:30:25
37:09:22
37:09:20
38:49:54
37:30:08

36:56:24
38:23:20

39:47:24
37:30:27
38:37:57

38:36:13
39:12:54
38:56:52
39:41:19
40:04:18
40:32:52
39:14:44

41:12:38
39:39:48
39:13:34
41:16:40

39:49:29
40:33:02

215km

228km
39:37:16
39:41:51
39:41:49

40:12:52
40:22:45

40:48:13

41:17:10
41:18:24
40:49:24
41:45:27

41:45:09

41:01:51
41:46:06

42:07:02
42:44:48
43:01:08
42:54:41
43:31:04

42:48:11
44:04:51
43:33:58
43:33:59
44:27:22
44:05:34
44:02:31
44:21:39
44:18:23

45:13:39
44:51:07
45:06:59

45:16:01

45:07:30
45:16:24
45:17:22
45:39:31
46:02:38

46:30:05
45:59:49
46:19:09
47:22:31

46:07:43
46:43:36

Netto
41:30:35.80
41:45:01.55
41:45:10.35

41:59:33.60
42:10:48.20

42:31:31.50

42:52:23.15
42:59:41.35
43:15:59.50
43:29:06.05

43:38:17.35
43:39:20.05
43:40:41.60
43:41:29.25

44:19:03.30
44:42:47.90
44:47:38.20
45:11:51.80
45:12:12.60

45:13:31.80
45:24:53.55
45:57:54.15
45:57:58.10
46:17:01.75
46:28:11.75
46:28:12.70
46:31:15.95
46:46:24.15

46:49:36.85
46:49:50.75
46:57:08.95

47:07:47.75
47:07:53.30
47:08:48.75
47:10:29.80
47:21:17.15
47:31:39.15
48:10:58.45

48:20:10.60
48:34:20.20
48:47:46.35
48:58:04.30

48:59:44.15
49:01:08.85

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
41:30:50.45
41:45:50.10
41:45:59.85

41:59:38.75
42:10:55.40

42:31:49.55

42:52:36.05
42:59:57.10
43:16:38.90
43:29:10.35

43:38:26.35
43:39:30.00
43:40:58.65
43:41:51.75

44:19:37.80
44:43:11.40
44:48:09.65
45:12:46.55
45:13:00.00

45:14:12.50
45:25:33.95
45:58:00.20
45:58:00.20
46:17:23.90
46:28:25.00
46:28:25.30
46:31:33.35
46:46:43.20

46:49:59.75
46:50:27.70
46:57:32.45

47:07:57.80
47:08:00.00
47:09:39.90
47:10:59.40
47:21:34.60
47:31:39.15
48:11:49.75

48:21:05.90
48:34:44.00
48:48:24.85
48:58:08.55

48:59:58.05
49:01:43.85

min/km
10:22
10:26
10:26

10:29
10:32

10:37

10:43
10:44
10:48
10:52

10:54
10:54
10:55
10:55

11:04
11:10
11:11
11:17
11:18

11:18
11:21
11:29
11:29
11:34
11:37
11:37
11:37
11:41

11:42
11:42
11:44

11:46
11:46
11:47
11:47
11:50
11:52
12:02

12:05
12:08
12:11
12:14

12:14
12:15

7/19

km/h
5.8
5.7
5.7

5.7
5.7

5.6

5.6
5.6
5.5
5.5

5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5

5.4
5.4
5.4
5.3
5.3

5.3
5.3
52
5.2
5.2
52
5.2
52
5.1

5.1
5.1
5.1

5.1
5.1
5ol
5.1
5.1

5

5

4.9

4.9
4.9
4.9
4.9
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M-ce
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75
76
77

78
79
80

81
82
83
84

85
86
87
88
89
90

91

Nazwisko i imie
BRONCEL SEBASTIAN
ROGOCZ MACIE)

GOGOL MARCIN
JURGIELEWICZ JACEK
BLACHOWIAK MARIUSZ
SEDECKI PIOTR
MAY-ADAMEK KATARZYNA
KORBELA MACIE)

DEPUTAT JOANNA
WALASZKOWSKA DOMINIKA
HYSKI MATEUSZ

KRASINSKI TOMASZ

KOCINSKI DOMINIK
BARTOSZWICZ KAMIL
MAJEWICZ FILIP

SYPNIEWSKA HANNA
KUKULSKI WOJCIECH
ROZANKOWSKA ALEKSANDRA
DREGER DARIUSZ

CIOCH PAWEL
KAZMIERCZAK MARCIN
DZIUBECKI KAMIL
SOCHACKA KATARZYNA
PUZIO WALDEMAR

GRUCA KORNEL

DRYMEL PIOTR

BIL MARCIN

CIESLAK KRZYSZTOF
ZAREBA MATEUSZ
JANUSZEWSKI PIOTR
CZADO WALDEMAR
NOWAK BARTOSZ
WARDAK EWA

LABECKI JAREK

DEPTULA HUBERT
ATANASOW ANCEW DAWID
SZOPA MAREK
PIOTROWSKI PAWEL
PRZYBYL RAFAL

RYKALA WOJCIECH

WYBRANIEC MICHAL

Nr
235
85
58
183
151
91
118
233

108
148

18
162

154
241

22
14
190
71
145
11
83
204
245
36
125
12
94

62
135

161

45

189

123

112

172

169

164

66

86

Klub

MARATON LESZNO

BIESY

PROJEKT240
SPARTANIE DZIECIOM

HERCOG RUNNING
TEAM
PLOTSERWIS TEAM

FUDU&CO.SPORT
TEAM
LOCA2

GORALSWIETOKRZYSK
I

CIESLAK TEAM
KOLIBER TEAM

MKS ROBOTY
DROGOWE

FINISZ RYMANOW
POMIOTY SZATANA |
BIEGAMULTRABOBOJE
SIEZONY

IMPULS

KB MANIAC/KB UE
POZNAN

D&D
TEAM KOPEC

PROTON GOSTYN

FUNDACJA PRZYBYL Z
POMOCA

M-scowos¢
TYCHY
GDYNIA
BACIUTY
KOSTKOWO
LESZNO
SKIERNIEWICE
RAKOWNIA
DABROWA
GORNICZA
ELBLAG
GOSCICINO
MILOSZYCE
JOZEFOW NAD
WISEA
RASZKOW
BIALYSTYOK
POZNAN
GDYNIA
WROCLAW
GLIWICE
WOJCIESZYCE

OPOLE
SOCHACZEW
PIOTRKOW
TRYBUNALSKI
ROKIETNICA
DEBICA
BIELSKO-BIALA
SWIETA
KATARZYNA
KIELCE

CZESTOCHOWA
WARSZAWA
MIEDZYZDROJE
RYMANOW-ZDRO)
POZNAN
KOMOROW
POZNAN
WOLOMIN
NOWY TARG
GORZOW WLKP.
GOSTYN

PIASKI

MYSLENICE

WALBRZYCH

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL

Kat.
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40
SENIOR Il M - 30
WETERAN | M - 50
MASTERS M - 40
WETERAN | M - 50
MASTERS K - 40
MASTERS M - 40

MASTERS K - 40
SENIOR I K - 30
SENIOR II' M - 30
MASTERS M - 40

SENIOR II'M - 30
SENIOR II'M - 30
SENIOR I'M - 20
WETERAN [I K - 60
SENIOR II' M - 30
MASTERS K - 40
WETERAN I M - 50

SENIOR II'M - 30
SENIOR II' M - 30
SENIOR II'M - 30
SENIOR 11 K - 30
WETERAN II M - 60
SENIOR | M - 20
SENIOR II'M - 30
MASTERS M - 40
SENIOR II'M - 30
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40
WETERAN II' M - 60
SENIOR II'M - 30
MASTERS K - 40
WETERAN | M - 50
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40
SENIOR I M - 20

MASTERS M - 40

SENIOR II'M - 30

M. kat
22

23

20

6

24

7

2

25

27
29

28
29

30

K/M
M52
M 53
M 54
M 55
M 56
M 57
K9
M 58

K10
K11
M 59
M 60

M 61
M 62
M63
K12
M 64
K13
M 65

M 66
M 67
M 68

K14
M 69
M 70
M71

M 72
M73
M 74
M 75
M 76
M 77

K15

170km
32:04:07
33:33:10
31:49:44
33:48:51
29:11:45
33:04:27
33:28:02
32:00:13

33:04:18
33:04:18
32:10:01
34:41:24

33:04:20
36:11:54
33:33:02
35:14:11
33:33:21
36:08:26
32:01:40

34:55:20
34:55:16
34:55:59

36:10:35
35:41:06
33:20:53
35:31:44

35:20:22

35:30:37
36:04:32
36:05:14

35:13:22
33:40:52

36:11:20
DNF

36:22:44
DNF
23:38:55
DNF
28:56:07
DNF
31:39:21
DNF
31:39:22
DNF
32:39:47
DNF
36:17:21
DNF

191km

DNF

DNF

27:33:56

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

203km
40:36:15
40:57:01
40:00:33
40:57:05
38:57:26
40:11:40
41:07:49
40:36:14

41:06:36
41:08:54
41:04:23
42:13:47

40:40:36
42:46:51
41:54:41
42:11:25

41:14:24
43:03:50

43:08:54
42:14:34
43:00:25
43:28:26

41:49:02
43:07:04

42:43:28
43:03:49
42:55:14
42:57:50
43:03:54
41:31:30
44:07:06
DNF
44:35:59
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

215km

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

228km
47:19:01
47:17:43
46:52:52
47:20:16
46:32:10
47:09:14
47:31:00
47:30:51

47:37:21
47:37:21
47:30:40
48:11:30

47:30:08
48:29:58
48:20:02

48:27:52
49:15:53
48:02:03
49:18:59
49:17:23
49:23:23
49:29:10
49:18:46
49:24:09
49:18:36
49:17:24
49:18:23
49:13:36
49:17:40
49:14:14
48:52:44
49:39:03

DNF
50:00:23

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Netto
49:08:36.05
49:10:01.50
49:25:31.30
49:34:19.45
49:42:00.05
49:42:42.35
49:50:16.45
49:50:08.85

49:54:47.50
49:54:46.95
50:02:36.60
50:20:00.15

50:25:02.10
50:26:07.45
50:31:00.95
50:54:17.10
50:54:43.25
51:15:16.90
51:18:38.40

51:22:55.90
51:30:31.20
51:32:35.55
51:32:54.95
51:34:04.60
51:36:25.30
51:38:39.80
51:38:55.00
51:39:18.95
51:38:00.55
51:39:09.40
51:39:14.70
51:40:35.05
51:45:20.90

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
49:08:49.65
49:10:30.10
49:25:52.05
49:34:40.95
49:42:10.40
49:43:30.30
49:50:25.60
49:50:26.45

49:55:01.70
49:55:01.90
50:03:19.70
50:20:18.75

50:25:20.40
50:26:26.45
50:31:39.00
50:54:43.85
50:55:13.50
51:16:01.20
51:19:20.25

51:23:41.55
51:31:21.45
51:33:04.65
51:33:09.90
51:34:38.30
51:36:46.05
51:39:34.80
51:39:36.25
51:39:36.70
51:39:37.00
51:39:38.40
51:39:57.15
51:41:08.10
51:45:58.60

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

min/km
12:17
12:17
12:21
12:23
12:25
12:25
12:27
12:27

12:28
12:28
12:30
12:35

12:36
12:36
12:37
12:43
12:43
12:48
12:49

12:50
12:52
12:53

12:53
12:53
12:54
12:54
12:54
12:54
12:54
12:54
12:54
12:55

12:56

8/19

km/h
4.9
4.9
4.9
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8

4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8

4.8
4.8
4.8
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7

4.7
4.7
4.7

4.7
4.7
4.7
4.6

4.6
4.6
4.6
4.6
4.6
4.6

4.6



BIEG 7 SZCZYTOW - 240 KM, OPEN c.d.

M-ce Nazwisko i imie Nr Klub M-scowos¢ Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M 170km 191km 203km 215km 228km Netto Brutto min/km km/h
PIETRULINSKI MATEUSZ 52 SPARTANIE DZIECIOM  WARSZAWA POL SENIOR II' M - 30 36:31:56 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
DNF
PAPROCKI WIEStAW 249 JAWORZNO WETERAN | M - 50 36:59:29 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
DNF
PIATEK MATEUSZ 20 HERCOG RUNNING BUKOWNO POL SENIOR I M - 20 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
TEAM
HEJKRLIK JIRi 115 HEJAHEJTRAIL.CZ NESOVICE CZE SENIOR II' M - 30 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
SIKORA ZBIGNIEW 48 STOWARZYSZENIE JAWORZNO POL MASTERS M - 40 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
POGORIA BIEGA
MLECZEK TADEUSZ 126 TADEK TEAM SWIDNICA POL WETERAN Il M - 60 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
SADZIK ROBERT 59 NEOPROFIL BARDO POL SENIOR II'M - 30 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
LIC JANUSZ 110 ZABRZE POL WETERAN | M - 50 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
SKRYNKOWSKI MICHAL 196 KRYZYS STARA LOMNICA POL SENIOR II'M - 30 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
NIEMAS MARIUSZ 105 OYAMA KARATE BLAZEJOWICE POL WETERAN | M - 50 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
BRZESZCZE
BADOWSKI JERZY 166 TRI AMIGOS PIASECZNO POL MASTERS M - 40 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
PANEK PIOTR 230 WATER TEAM ZIELONKI POL MASTERS M - 40 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
FORYS ADAM 84 SOCHACZEW POL SENIOR I M - 20 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
KROL MIECZYSEAW 232 ULTRATATA/ OPOLE POL SENIOR II' M - 30 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
BIEGOPOLSKI
WRONA MARIUSZ 234 WARSZAWA POL MASTERS M - 40 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
KORAB ROBERT 242 RZESZOW MASTERS M - 40 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
GALUSZKA RAFAL 192 GUBIN POL MASTERS M - 40 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
KLINCEWICZ CEZARY 57 WROCLAW POL SENIOR II' M - 30 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
BORSKI ADAM 72 42.195 WEJHEROWO WEJHEROWO POL MASTERS M - 40 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
BUJALSKI SZYMON 215 POZNAN POL MASTERS M - 40 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
STATECZYNSKI BLAZE] 15 DEFENDU RABOWICE POL SENIOR II' M - 30 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
KIELAR ADAM 221 BIOFEMINA.PL WROCLAW POL SENIOR II' M - 30 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
WOJDASIEWICZ TADEUSZ 104 DECATHLON KEPICE POL SENIOR II'M - 30 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
/BIEGACZ-ROWERZYST
A-TURYSTA..
BOCZKIEWICZ TOMASZ 216 BIEGING TEAM ZELOW BELCHATOW POL SENIOR II' M - 30 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
SWIATEK EWELINA 149 SPARTANIE DZIECIOM  WROCLAW POL SENIOR 11 K - 30 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
/ KB ERGO
SADURSKI KRZYSZTOF 113 CARINII LASKARZEW POL MASTERS M - 40 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
TROCHIMOWICZ HUBERT T 44 LONGEVITY WARSZAWA POL MASTERS M - 40 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
EXPEDITION
STAWSKI DARIUSZ 25 KB ARTUROWEK tODZ +ODZ POL WETERAN II M - 60 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
TUROBOS MICHAL 222 +ODZ POL MASTERS M - 40 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
HULBOJ SEBASTIAN 39 POLSKA BIELSKO-BIALA POL MASTERS M - 40 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
DYNIA KRYSTIAN 239 RUNTEAM PAWLOWICE JASTRZEBIE ZDRO) POL SENIOR II' M - 30 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
MALEK PIOTR 98 KB MARATON TUREK  TUREK POL MASTERS M - 40 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
MIKOWSKI ARTUR 90 GROJEC POL MASTERS M - 40 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
SZULC KRZYSZTOF 26 ALBATROSY WARSZAWA POL MASTERS M - 40 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
LISIECKI TOMASZ 227 TRZYNASTKA PLUS LUBON POL MASTERS M - 40 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
LATKOWSKI MACIE] 175 KB MANIAC POZNAN POZNAN POL MASTERS M - 40 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
SEK TOMASZ 219 PIASTOW POL SENIOR II' M - 30 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
KUKUEA MACIE) 140 KRAKOW POL SENIOR | M - 20 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
SLAWSKI TOMASZ 248 WROCLAW MASTERS M - 40 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
DONIEC MAREK 21 PIOTRKOWSKI KLUB PIOTRKOW POL MASTERS M - 40 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
BIEGACZA TRYBUNALSKI
'ENDORFINA'
ROGALA MACIE) 34 YNO ULTRA PSZOW POL MASTERS M - 40 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
FIJALKOWSKI WALDEMAR 23 OSKARGSM.PL TRZEBNICA POL MASTERS M - 40 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
GORGOL TOMASZ 29 LP500 BYDGOSZCZ POL MASTERS M - 40 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
KWIECIEN ZBIGNIEW 146 FAUDANA/TEAM PAPRY TYCHY POL WETERAN Il M - 60 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
MARCZAK ALBERT 184 KOZLOW BISKUPI  POL SENIOR II' M - 30 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
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BIEG 7 SZCZYTOW - 240 KM, OPEN c.d.

M-ce

Nazwisko i imie
WAWRZYNIAK MICHAL

JASKOWIAK TOMASZ
DUBIKOWSKI ANDRZEJ
PANEK BARTOSZ
OLEKSY JAROStAW

NIZIOt MARIAN
WEODARCZYK TERESA
SZYMIK MARCIN

BAK ANDRZE]J
CIESLAK KRZYSZTOF
CIESLAK JAKUB

SKRABURSKI PIOTR
JOSZCZAK MICHAL
WYSTRYCHOWSKA MARZENA
ZARODA ZBYSZEK

CIEPAK ADAM
KASZTELANIC RAFAL
DEBICKI ZDZISEAW

SZPYT ANDRZE]
PRYMOWICZ DARIUSZ
SZNAJDER MARCIN
BOJDA GRZEGORZ
MICHALAK SLAWOMIR

KURKUS ALEKSANDER

KRUPINSKI TADEUSZ
KAWALKO RYSZARD

DZISZKIEWICZ GRZEGORZ
LACHERA TOMASZ

NOWAK SEBASTIAN
NOWAK KRZYSZTOF
MOLCZYK tUKASZ
KADECKI MAREK
BONDARCZUK IGOR

MATUSZEWSKI MAREK
KAWKA RAFAL

GAWELKO JANUSZ
MICHNIEWSKI PIOTR
CZYZ LtUKASZ

KOCIUBA PRZEMYSLAW
BLADOCHA ANDRZE]
GRON ADAM

MALENSKI MACIEK
LITEWKA RAFAL

Nr
96

129
247

143

61
144
150

251
142
114
111
186

27

224
78
155

179
231
33
54
165

30

97

225
127

16
237
132
122
214

75
116

158
223
19

38
106
212

89

82

Klub

KLUB BIEGACZA
WARTA

KS LIMANOWA
FORREST

SPC
NATURES SUNSHINE
POLAND

ULTRAFAZA.PL
ZDROWE!

BFAGENCJA.PL
BIEGAM BO MNIE
LUDZKOSC WQRWIA
GIT EKIPA !

FINISZ
RYMANOW/GOPR
BIESZCZADY

MESONDZI LAJF STAJL
WAPIENICKI TEAM
INZYNIER.EU NOSI
TRAILOWE BOTKI
DOGON GRODZISK
MAZOWIECKI

ERBUD - BOCO/ANTEK
TEAM

W POGONI ZA
DUCHEM

SZKIYTY KRYCHLATE
SZKIYTY KRYCHLATE

BONDARCZUK.COM

RUNNER'S POWER
BIEGACZE W
RADOMSKU

GIT EKIPA !
SKLEP BIEGACZA
GLIWICE/ CZYZ
RUNNERS TEAM
TT SZCZECIN

GANG LYYSYCH

M-scowos¢
PAJECZNO

POZNAN
ZIEBICE
KRAKOW
TYMBARK

PIASECZNO
TORUN
CHORZOW

TORUN
ZIELONA GORA
RZEPIN
GDANSK
GDANSK
WARSZAWA
KONIN

POREBA
NADARZYN
RYMANOW

GUBIN
SWARZEDZ
POZNAN
BIELSKO BIALA
PRUSZKOW

WARSZAWA

LIGOTA PIEKNA
LEGNICA

BIELSKO BIALA
ZABRZE

POZNAN
POZNAN
SIEDLISKA
KARGOSZYN
MUROWANA
GOSLINA
SREM
RADOMSKO

GLIWICE
ZAWIERCIE
SOSNOWIEC

SZCZECIN
KNUROW
KRAKOW
WARSZAWA
KRAKOW

Kraj
POL

POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
GER
POL

POL

POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kat.
MASTERS M - 40

MASTERS M - 40
WETERAN II M - 60
SENIOR I'M - 20
WETERAN | M - 50

WETERAN II'M - 60
WETERAN K - 50
MASTERS M - 40

MASTERS M - 40
SENIOR II'M - 30
SENIOR II'M - 30
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS K - 40
MASTERS M - 40

MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40
WETERAN | M - 50

MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40
SENIOR II'M - 30
MASTERS M - 40
WETERAN | M - 50

MASTERS M - 40

WETERAN | M - 50
WETERAN | M - 50

SENIOR II'M - 30
SENIOR II'M - 30

MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40

MASTERS M - 40
SENIOR II'M - 30

WETERAN | M - 50
SENIOR II' M - 30
SENIOR II'M - 30

SENIOR I M - 20
WETERAN | M - 50
MASTERS M - 40
WETERAN | M - 50
SENIOR II'M - 30

170km

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

191km

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

203km

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

215km

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

228km

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Netto

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Brutto

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
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BIEG 7 SZCZYTOW - 240 KM, OPEN c.d.

M-ce Nazwisko i imie Nr Klub M-scowos¢ Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M 170km 191km 203km 215km 228km Netto Brutto min/km km/h
WIERCIOCH SLAWOMIR 185 BIEGAJAC KASTA LUBIN POL MASTERS M - 40 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
MIEDZIOWEGO
MIASTA
SUPERNAK £UKASZ 201 LAZY POL MASTERS M - 40 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
FURMANKIEWICZ KRZYSZTOF 250 LASOCIN WETERAN | M - 50 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
GRABLEWSKI GRZEGORZ 147 MKS SIECHNICE WROCLAW POL MASTERS M - 40 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
SKOCZYPIEC SEBASTIAN 80 DRUZYNA MAMY BASI  KRAKOW POL MASTERS M - 40 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
MILEWSKI MACIEK 210 SAMOTNY WILK LEGIONOWO POL MASTERS M - 40 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
NOWAK MICHAL 64 WELNICA BIEGA GNIEZNO POL MASTERS M - 40 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
WIECLAWSKI ROBERT 10 HRT +ODZ POL MASTERS M - 40 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
DABROWSKI SLAWOMIR 243 WABRZEZNO MASTERS M - 40 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
LIPIEC PIOTR 81 KRAKOW POL MASTERS M - 40 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
RUTKOWSKI KAZIMIERZ 70 KUSY | SPOLKA SLIWNO POL WETERAN | M - 50 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
GRACZYK ADAM 31 ZEGARMISTRZ KATOWICE POL MASTERS M - 40 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
MATEJA MARIUSZ 68 RAT TEAM NYSA POL SENIOR II'M - 30 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
URAMEK GRZEGORZ 17 OBORNIKI SLASKIE  POL MASTERS M - 40 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
WOLF WERONIKA 50 3 PODKARPACKA SANKOW POL MASTERS K - 40 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
BRYGADA OBRONY
TERYTORIALNE]
MARCHEWKA JOANNA 41 CZERNICHOW POL MASTERS K - 40 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
MARCHEWKA ANDRZE|J 42 CZERNICHOW POL MASTERS M - 40 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
PERKOWSKI PIOTR 32 MONK SANDALS TEAM  SOBOTKA POL SENIOR II' M - 30 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
ZAStONKA KONRAD 197 OBY PRZED LIMITEM MILANOWEK POL SENIOR Il M - 30 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
ORUBA DAWID 51 WIRY POL SENIOR I M - 20 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
SUCH ARKADIUSZ 99 RZESZOWSKIE KROSNO POL SENIOR Il M - 30 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
GAZELE | GEPARDY
HRYNCEWICZ MACIE) 218 WROCLAW POL SENIOR II' M - 30 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
PAROL PAWEL 40 SZYMANKOWSZCZ POL MASTERS M - 40 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
YZNA
KOCIOLEK ANDRZE) 213 1970 KRAKOW POL MASTERS M - 40 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
GLOWACKI JORDAN 159 GLIWICE POL SENIOR Il M - 30 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
PTAK ARKADIUSZ 160 SPARTANIE DZIECIOM  WILKSZYN POL SENIOR Il M - 30 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
COP ANNA 120 SILESIA ULTRA KATOWICE POL SENIOR II K - 30 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
MOUNTAIN TEAM
TORZ PAWEL 117 FB.COM/BUSIARZPAW  SWIECIECHOWA POL SENIOR I M - 20 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
EL
GOLANSKI WOJCIECH 138 DRUZYNA SZPIKU GLOGOW POL SENIOR I M - 20 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
SITECH
BOBAK KRZYSZTOF 136 DRUZYNA SZPIKU GLOGOW POL MASTERS M - 40 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
SITECH
SIERADZKA RENATA 202 WADERA TEAM SWIDNICA POL MASTERS K - 40 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
ZIENIEWICZ MARLENA 203 ZIELONA GORA POL SENIOR II K - 30 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
MEZYNSKI MICHAL 173 ZIMBAKI WARSZAWA POL MASTERS M - 40 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
BRATEK AGA 246 OTK RZEZNIK GLIWICE MASTERS K - 40 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
JEDRZEJEWSKI tUKASZ 35 WATAHA SEAWA POL MASTERS M - 40 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
PAZDERSKA-KIPIEL AGNIESZKA 47 EVIL TEAM OSIECZANY POL SENIOR Il K - 30 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
STRYCHALSKI DARIUSZARTUR 198 LAPY POL MASTERS M - 40 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
WROBLEWSKA KATARZYNA 200 GRUPA JURA.PL ZAWIERCIE POL SENIOR I K - 30 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
GRACZYK MARIUSZ 134 ZIELONA GORO ZIELONA GORA POL MASTERS M - 40 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
ZACZNI) BIEGAC
POGOCKI PIOTR 13 KNUROW POL SENIOR Il M - 30 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
ZAK KRZYSZTOF 167 WROCLAW POL WETERAN II' M - 60 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
RYBICKI ALEKSANDER 187 StUZBA WIEZIENNA BRZEG DOLNY POL SENIOR Il M - 30 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
PAWLACZEK MICHAL 240 TRZEBNICA POL MASTERS M - 40 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
SZYMANSKI MARCIN 152 ZNIN POL SENIOR Il M - 30 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
PASZKIEL SEBASTIAN 220 POLFA TARCHOMIN RADOM POL MASTERS M - 40 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF -
S.A.
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BIEG 7 SZCZYTOW - 240 KM, OPEN c.d.

M-ce

Nazwisko i imie Nr
MOREVA DARIA 181
GONCHAROV ANDREI 182
OBROSLAK JACEK 46
MASIULANIEC AGATA 170
PLACEK JULIAN 238
LEWINSKI ANDRZE) 9

BIEGIEM PRZEZ GORY
BIEGOWY SWIAT

ULTRAS

BIEG 7 SZCZYTOW - 240 KM, OPEN KOBIET

M-ce
1

10
11
12
13
14
15

Nazwisko i imie Nr
WITKOWSKA ANIA 7
PIASECKA-WSZOLA ANNA 53
LORENC JOANNA 244
GRABOWSKA JOANNA 180
TRZEJA ZDANOWSKA DOROTA 56
WITCZAK JOLANTA 178
SLOMIAN MARCELINA 171
CIESLAK DOMINIKA 65
MAY-ADAMEK KATARZYNA 118
DEPUTAT JOANNA 108
WALASZKOWSKA DOMINIKA 148
SYPNIEWSKA HANNA 22
ROZANKOWSKA ALEKSANDRA 190
SOCHACKA KATARZYNA 204
WARDAK EWA 45
SWIATEK EWELINA 149
WELODARCZYK TERESA 144
WYSTRYCHOWSKA MARZENA 4
WOLF WERONIKA 50
MARCHEWKA JOANNA 41
COP ANNA 120
SIERADZKA RENATA 202
ZIENIEWICZ MARLENA 203
BRATEK AGA 246
PAZDERSKA-KIPIEL AGNIESZKA 47
WROBLEWSKA KATARZYNA 200
MOREVA DARIA 181
MASIULANIEC AGATA 170

KLUB KROLIKA

STEFANA
SG SQUA

Klub

Klub

D

WKS WAWEL

IMPERIUM SPORTU

TEAM

TARNOWO PODGORNE
- POZIOM BLIZE)
HERCOG RUNNING

TEAM

BIESY

SPARTANIE DZIECIOM

LOCA2
IMPULS

SPARTANIE DZIECIOM

/ KB ERGO

SPC

BFAGENCJA.PL

3 PODKARPACKA
BRYGADA OBRONY
TERYTORIALNE])

SILESIA ULTRA
MOUNTAIN TEAM
WADERA TEAM

OTK RZEZNIK
EVIL TEAM

GRUPA JURA.PL

BIEGOWY SWIAT

BIEG 7 SZCZYTOW - 240 KM, Senior | M - 20

M-ce
1
2

Nazwisko i imie Nr
GORYNSKI RAFAL
PIETRYSZYN EMIL

TEAM

Klub

107 EKO-OKNA RUNNERS
77 PALUKI RUNNING

M-scowos¢
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
JASTRZEBIE ZDRO)J
GDANSK
KOPING
WADOWICE

M-scowos¢
KATOWICE

DABROWA
GORNICZA
WASOCZ
KRAKOW
BEDZIN

LUSOWO
ZABRZE

WROCLAW
RAKOWNIA
ELBLAG
GOSCICINO
GDYNIA
GLIWICE
ROKIETNICA
KOMOROW
WROCLAW

TORUN
WARSZAWA
SANKOW

CZERNICHOW
KATOWICE

SWIDNICA
ZIELONA GORA
GLIWICE
OSIECZANY
ZAWIERCIE
WROCLAW
GDANSK

M-scowos¢
RYBNIK
ZNIN

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
SWE
POL

Kraj
POL

POL

POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL

Kat.
SENIOR I K - 30
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40
SENIOR | K - 20
SENIOR I M - 20
SENIOR II M - 30

Kat.
SENIOR 11 K - 30

SENIOR I K - 30

SENIOR 11 K - 30
SENIOR I K - 30
MASTERS K - 40

WETERAN K - 50

SENIOR I K - 20

SENIOR I K - 30
MASTERS K - 40
MASTERS K - 40
SENIOR II K - 30
WETERAN I K - 60
MASTERS K - 40
SENIOR |1 K - 30
MASTERS K - 40
SENIOR I K - 30

WETERAN K - 50
MASTERS K - 40
MASTERS K - 40

MASTERS K - 40
SENIOR 11K - 30

MASTERS K - 40
SENIOR II K - 30
MASTERS K - 40
SENIOR II K - 30
SENIOR I K - 30
SENIOR 11 K - 30
SENIOR | K - 20

Kat.

SENIOR I M - 20
SENIOR | M - 20

M. kat K/M
M. kat K/M
1 K1
2 K2
3 K3
4 K4
1 K5
1 K6
1 K7
5 K8
2 K9
3 K10
6 K11
1 K12
4 K13
7 K14
5 K15
M. kat K/M
1 M 16
2 M 18

170km
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

170km
26:26:36

27:01:30

26:52:32
30:19:47
30:50:00

32:38:08

31:25:05

31:53:30
33:28:02
33:04:18
33:04:18
35:14:11
36:08:26
36:10:35
36:11:20

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

170km

28:31:16
28:04:12

191km
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

191km
30:11:45

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

191km

203km
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

203km
32:12:20

33:14:47

34:04:12
36:31:28
36:45:44

38:40:58

38:23:20

39:49:29
41:07:49
41:06:36
41:08:54
42:11:25
43:03:50
43:28:26
44:07:06

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

203km

35:14:08
35:22:06

215km
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

215km

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

215km

228km
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

228km
36:50:59

38:33:51

39:41:51
41:18:24
41:46:06

43:31:04

44:18:23

46:07:43
47:31:00
47:37:21
47:37:21

49:15:53
49:29:10
49:39:03

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

228km

Netto
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Netto
38:37:38.60

40:02:28.55

41:45:01.55
42:59:41.35
43:41:29.25

45:12:12.60

46:46:24.15

48:59:44.15
49:50:16.45
49:54:47.50
49:54:46.95
50:54:17.10
51:15:16.90
51:32:54.95
51:45:20.90

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Netto

Brutto
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Brutto
38:37:54.50

40:02:35.55

41:45:50.10
42:59:57.10
43:41:51.75

45:13:00.00

46:46:43.20

48:59:58.05
49:50:25.60
49:55:01.70
49:55:01.90
50:54:43.85
51:16:01.20
51:33:09.90
51:45:58.60

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Brutto

40:12:52 41:59:33.60 41:59:38.75
40:48:13 42:31:31.50 42:31:49.55

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km

min/km
9:39

10:00

10:26
10:44
10:55

11:18

11:41

12:14
12:27
12:28
12:28
12:43
12:48
12:53
12:56

min/km
10:29
10:37

12/19

km/h

km/h
6.2

5.7
5.6

5.3

51

4.9
4.8
4.8
4.8

4.7
4.7
4.6

km/h
5.7
5.6



BIEG 7 SZCZYTOW - 240 KM, Senior I M - 20 c.d.

M-ce

Nazwisko i imie
KOWA MARCIN
LACHOR KRZYSZTOF
MAREK PAWEL

MAJEWICZ FILIP
GRUCA KORNEL
PRZYBYt RAFAL

PIATEK MATEUSZ

FORYS ADAM

KUKULA MACIEJ

PANEK BARTOSZ
KOCIUBA PRZEMYSLAW
ORUBA DAWID

TORZ PAWEL

GOLANSKI WOJCIECH

PLACEK JULIAN

Nr

95
174
121

36
164

20

84
140

38
51
117
138

238

Klub

ARMIA LACHOROW
ENDORFINY
WADOWICE/Z
BIEGANIEM MI DO
TWARZY
PROJEKT240

FUNDACJA PRZYBYt Z
POMOCA

HERCOG RUNNING
TEAM

TT SZCZECIN

FB.COM/BUSIARZPAW
EL

DRUZYNA SZPIKU
SITECH

BIEG 7 SZCZYTOW - 240 KM, Senior | K - 20

M-ce
1

Nazwisko i imie
StOMIAN MARCELINA

MASIULANIEC AGATA

Nr
171

170

Klub
HERCOG RUNNING
TEAM
BIEGOWY SWIAT

BIEG 7 SZCZYTOW - 240 KM, Senior 11 K - 30

M-ce
1

~No u s~ w

Nazwisko i imie
WITKOWSKA ANIA

PIASECKA-WSZOLA ANNA
LORENC JOANNA

GRABOWSKA JOANNA
CIESLAK DOMINIKA

WALASZKOWSKA DOMINIKA

SOCHACKA KATARZYNA
SWIATEK EWELINA

COP ANNA

ZIENIEWICZ MARLENA

PAZDERSKA-KIPIEL AGNIESZKA
WROBLEWSKA KATARZYNA

MOREVA DARIA

Nr

53

244
180

65
148
204
149

120

203

47
200
181

Klub
KLUB KROLIKA
STEFANA
SG SQUAD

WKS WAWEL

BIESY

LOCA2

SPARTANIE DZIECIOM
/ KB ERGO

SILESIA ULTRA
MOUNTAIN TEAM

EVIL TEAM
GRUPA JURA.PL

M-scowos¢
BYTOM
KLODNE
WADOWICE

POZNAN
BIELSKO-BIALA
PIASKI

BUKOWNO

SOCHACZEW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
SZCZECIN

WIRY
SWIECIECHOWA

GLOGOW

KOPING

M-scowos¢
ZABRZE

GDANSK

M-scowos¢
KATOWICE

DABROWA
GORNICZA
WASOCZ
KRAKOW
WROCLAW
GOSCICINO
ROKIETNICA
WROCLAW

KATOWICE

ZIELONA GORA
OSIECZANY
ZAWIERCIE
WROCLAW

Kraj
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

SWE

Kraj
POL

POL

Kraj
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

Kat.
SENIOR I M - 20
SENIOR I'M - 20
SENIOR I M - 20

SENIOR I M - 20
SENIOR I M - 20
SENIOR I M - 20

SENIOR I M - 20

SENIOR | M - 20
SENIOR I M - 20
SENIOR | M - 20
SENIOR I M - 20
SENIOR I'M - 20
SENIOR | M - 20

SENIOR I M - 20

SENIOR I M - 20

Kat.
SENIOR | K - 20

SENIOR | K - 20

Kat.
SENIOR II K - 30

SENIOR I K - 30

SENIOR 11 K - 30
SENIOR I K - 30
SENIOR II K - 30
SENIOR 11 K - 30
SENIOR II K - 30
SENIOR I K - 30

SENIOR 11 K - 30

SENIOR I1 K - 30
SENIOR 11 K - 30
SENIOR II K - 30
SENIOR 11 K - 30

M. kat

[C I N3]

M. kat

1

M. kat

~No v s~ W

K/M

M 20
M 28
M51

M 63
M 70

K/M

K7

K/M

K1

K2

K3
K4
K8
K1l
K14

170km
26:47:53
30:35:31
34:33:17

33:33:02
33:20:53
31:39:22
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

170km
31:25:05

DNF

170km
26:26:36

27:01:30

26:52:32
30:19:47
31:53:30
33:04:18
36:10:35

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

191km

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

191km

DNF

191km
30:11:45

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

203km
34:15:35
37:32:05
40:33:02

41:54:41
41:49:02
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

203km
38:23:20

DNF

203km
32:12:20

33:14:47

34:04:12
36:31:28
39:49:29
41:08:54
43:28:26

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

215km

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

215km

DNF

215km

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

228km
40:49:24
42:54:41
46:43:36

48:20:02
49:24:09
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

228km
44:18:23

DNF

228km
36:50:59

38:33:51

39:41:51
41:18:24
46:07:43
47:37:21
49:29:10

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Netto
43:15:59.50
45:11:51.80
49:01:08.85

50:31:00.95
51:36:25.30
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

Netto
46:46:24.15

DNF

Netto
38:37:38.60

40:02:28.55

41:45:01.55
42:59:41.35
48:59:44.15
49:54:46.95
51:32:54.95

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Brutto
43:16:38.90
45:12:46.55
49:01:43.85

50:31:39.00
51:36:46.05
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

Brutto
46:46:43.20

DNF

Brutto
38:37:54.50

40:02:35.55

41:45:50.10
42:59:57.10
48:59:58.05
49:55:01.90
51:33:09.90

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
10:48
11:17
12:15

min/km
11:41

min/km
9:39

10:00

10:26
10:44
12:14
12:28
12:53

13/19

km/h
5.5
5.3
4.9

km/h
5.1

km/h
6.2

5.7
5.6
4.9
4.8
4.7



BIEG 7 SZCZYTOW - 240 KM, Senior Il M - 30

M-ce

o U A WN

10

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21
22
23
24
25

27

28

29
30

Nazwisko i imie
KOT RAFAL

GONCZARENKO JAREK
SMOLIS IVO
PIGLOWSKI DAWID
PAWLOWSK| TOMASZ
CWIKLINSKI EUKASZ

SKROBAtA DARIUSZ
JANECKA ARTUR
HANYZ MATEUSZ
BURZYNSKI SEBASTIAN
WITOS MATEUSZ
MASNY DAWID
MILEWICZ DANIEL
NOWAK MARIUSZ
POPKO tUKASZ
PODRAZA TADEUSZ
BOGACZYK KRZYSZTOF
DURMA| BARTEK
ADAMSKI| MICHAL

GOGOL MARCIN

HYSKI MATEUSZ
KOCINSKI DOMINIK
BARTOSZWICZ KAMIL
KUKULSKI WOJCIECH
CIOCH PAWEL
KAZMIERCZAK MARCIN
DZIUBECKI KAMIL

DRYMEL PIOTR

CIESLAK KRZYSZTOF
NOWAK BARTOSZ

WYBRANIEC MICHAL
PIETRULINSKI MATEUSZ

HEJKRLIK JIRI

SADZIK ROBERT
SKRYNKOWSKI MICHAL
KROL MIECZYSLtAW

KLINCEWICZ CEZARY
STATECZYNSKI BLAZE)
KIELAR ADAM
WOJDASIEWICZ TADEUSZ

BOCZKIEWICZ TOMASZ
DYNIA KRYSTIAN

SEK TOMASZ
MARCZAK ALBERT
CIESLAK KRZYSZTOF

Nr
137

199
194
133
37
3

55
63
168
60
209
188
236
226
49
76
43
109
207

58
18
154
241
14
145
11
83

125

94
161

86

52

115

59
196
232

57
15
221
104

216
239
219
184
142

Klub
GORAL Z MAZUR // KB
JURUND SZCZYTNO

S-ULTRA

TEAM PLESZEW
IZERSKA GRUPA
BIEGOWA

BIEGING TEAM ZELOW
OLIMPIA SYCOW

MPK WYBIEGANIE
ULTRA ZUBR
TRUCHTACZ.PL
DANIEL MILEWICZ

ULTRATARNOW

POLUDNIOWA POLSKA
TEAM

PLOTSERWIS TEAM

FUDU&CO.SPORT
TEAM

CIESLAK TEAM
POMIOTY SZATANA |
BIEGAMULTRABOBOJE
SIEZONY

SPARTANIE DZIECIOM

HEJAHEJTRAIL.CZ
NEOPROFIL
KRYZYS
ULTRATATA /
BIEGOPOLSKI

DEFENDU
BIOFEMINA.PL
DECATHLON
/BIEGACZ-ROWERZYST
A-TURYSTA..

BIEGING TEAM ZELOW
RUNTEAM PAWLOWICE

ULTRAFAZA.PL

M-scowos¢
SZCZYTNO

ZYWIEC
OPOLE
SANTOCKO
DOBRZYCA
LUBOMIERZ

BOLECHOWO
LASK

SYcow
WARSZAWA
BIALYSTOK
GARWOLIN
BOLESLAWIEC
BIELSKO-BIALA
LUBAN
TARNOW
ROWNE
WROCLAW
JASIONKA

BACIUTY
MILOSZYCE
RASZKOW
BIALYSTYOK
WROCLAW
OPOLE
SOCHACZEW
PIOTRKOW
TRYBUNALSKI
SWIETA
KATARZYNA
CZESTOCHOWA
POZNAN

WALBRZYCH
WARSZAWA

NESOVICE
BARDO

STARA tOMNICA
OPOLE

WROCLAW
RABOWICE
WROCLAW
KEPICE

BELCHATOW
JASTRZEBIE ZDRO)J
PIASTOW
KOZLOW BISKUPI
ZIELONA GORA

Kraj
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL

POL
POL

CZE
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kat.
SENIOR Il M - 30

SENIOR II' M - 30
SENIOR II'M - 30
SENIOR II' M - 30
SENIOR II'M - 30
SENIOR II'M - 30

SENIOR II'M - 30
SENIOR II' M - 30
SENIOR II'M - 30
SENIOR II' M - 30
SENIOR II'M - 30
SENIOR II'M - 30
SENIOR II'M - 30
SENIOR II'M - 30
SENIOR II' M - 30
SENIOR II'M - 30
SENIOR II' M - 30
SENIOR II'M - 30
SENIOR II'M - 30

SENIOR II'M - 30
SENIOR II' M - 30
SENIOR II'M - 30
SENIOR II' M - 30
SENIOR II'M - 30
SENIOR II' M - 30
SENIOR II'M - 30
SENIOR II'M - 30

SENIOR II'M - 30

SENIOR II'M - 30
SENIOR II' M - 30

SENIOR II'M - 30

SENIOR II' M - 30

SENIOR II' M - 30
SENIOR II'M - 30
SENIOR II'M - 30
SENIOR II'M - 30

SENIOR II' M - 30
SENIOR II'M - 30
SENIOR II' M - 30
SENIOR II'M - 30

SENIOR II'M - 30
SENIOR II' M - 30
SENIOR II'M - 30
SENIOR II' M - 30
SENIOR II'M - 30

M. kat

o U s WN

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28

29
30

K/M
M1

M3
M6
M9
M13
M 17

M 22
M 25
M 26
M 27
M 29
M 32
M 35
M 36
M 37
M 41
M 42
M 45
M 46

M54
M 59
M 61
M 62
M 64
M 66
M 67
M 68

M71

M73
M 77

170km
20:17:32

22:57:20
23:46:04
24:16:58
26:47:56
28:13:05

28:06:38
30:02:26
29:57:08
30:24:08
28:55:22
30:14:04
29:11:42
29:09:38
31:16:14
31:45:51
32:19:13
33:41:48
32:19:12

31:49:44
32:10:01
33:04:20
36:11:54
33:33:21
34:55:20
34:55:16
34:55:59

35:31:44

35:30:37
33:40:52

36:17:21
DNF
36:31:56
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

191km
23:22:56

26:22:55
27:05:46
27:40:54

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

203km
24:44:40

28:14:43
29:00:48
29:56:49
34:10:47
35:14:08

35:37:38
36:47:57
36:12:02
37:03:01
36:35:50
37:09:20

36:56:24
39:47:24
39:12:54
38:56:52
40:32:52
39:14:44

40:00:33
41:04:23
40:40:36
42:46:51
41:14:24
43:08:54
42:14:34
43:00:25

43:07:04

43:03:49
41:31:30

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

215km

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

228km
28:31:56

32:52:29
34:46:03
35:38:19
39:03:05
40:22:45

41:45:09
42:07:02
42:44:48
43:01:08
42:48:11
43:33:59
44:02:31
44:21:39
45:13:39

45:07:30
45:39:31
46:02:38

46:52:52
47:30:40
47:30:08
48:29:58
48:27:52
49:18:59
49:17:23
49:23:23

49:18:36

49:18:23
48:52:44

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Netto
30:22:43.90

34:25:26.90
36:54:52.05
37:25:39.30
41:13:23.80
42:10:48.20

43:38:17.35
44:19:03.30
44:42:47.90
44:47:38.20
45:13:31.80
45:57:58.10
46:28:12.70
46:31:15.95
46:49:36.85
47:07:53.30
47:08:48.75
47:31:39.15
48:10:58.45

49:25:31.30
50:02:36.60
50:25:02.10
50:26:07.45
50:54:43.25
51:22:55.90
51:30:31.20
51:32:35.55

51:38:39.80

51:39:18.95
51:40:35.05

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Brutto
30:22:47.90

34:25:31.95
36:55:07.00
37:25:45.80
41:13:59.70
42:10:55.40

43:38:26.35
44:19:37.80
44:43:11.40
44:48:09.65
45:14:12.50
45:58:00.20
46:28:25.30
46:31:33.35
46:49:59.75
47:08:00.00
47:09:39.90
47:31:39.15
48:11:49.75

49:25:52.05
50:03:19.70
50:25:20.40
50:26:26.45
50:55:13.50
51:23:41.55
51:31:21.45
51:33:04.65

51:39:34.80

51:39:36.70
51:41:08.10

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
7:35

8:36
9:13
9:21
10:18
10:32

10:54
11:04
11:10
11:11
11:18
11:29
11:37
11:37
11:42
11:46
11:47
11:52
12:02

12:21
12:30
12:36
12:36
12:43
12:50
12:52
12:53

12:54

12:54
12:55

14/19

km/h
7.9

6.5
6.4
5.8
5.7

5.5
5.4
5.4
5.4

5.2
5.2
5.2
51
5.1
51

4.9
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.7
4.7

4.7

4.6

4.6
4.6



BIEG 7 SZCZYTOW - 240 KM, Senior Il M - 30 c.d.

M-ce

Nazwisko i imie

CIESLAK JAKUB
SZNAJDER MARCIN

DZISZKIEWICZ GRZEGORZ

LACHERA TOMASZ
KAWKA RAFAL

MICHNIEWSKI PIOTR
CZYZ LUKASZ

LITEWKA RAFAL
MATEJA MARIUSZ
PERKOWSKI PIOTR
ZAStONKA KONRAD
SUCH ARKADIUSZ

HRYNCEWICZ MACIE)
GLOWACKI JORDAN
PTAK ARKADIUSZ
POGOCKI PIOTR
RYBICKI ALEKSANDER
SZYMANSKI MARCIN
LEWINSKI ANDRZE|

Nr
114
33
225
127

116

223
19

82
68
32
197
99

218
159
160

13
187
152

Klub
ZDROWE!
MESONDZI LAJF STAJL

W POGONI ZA
DUCHEM
BIEGACZE W
RADOMSKU

GIT EKIPA !
SKLEP BIEGACZA
GLIWICE/ CZYZ
RUNNERS TEAM

RAT TEAM

MONK SANDALS TEAM
OBY PRZED LIMITEM
RZESZOWSKIE
GAZELE | GEPARDY
SPARTANIE DZIECIOM
StUZBA WIEZIENNA

ULTRAS

BIEG 7 SZCZYTOW - 240 KM, Masters K - 40

M-ce

U A WwN

Nazwisko i imie
1 TRZEJA ZDANOWSKA DOROTA

MAY-ADAMEK KATARZYNA

DEPUTAT JOANNA

ROZANKOWSKA ALEKSANDRA

WARDAK EWA

WYSTRYCHOWSKA MARZENA

WOLF WERONIKA

MARCHEWKA JOANNA
SIERADZKA RENATA
BRATEK AGA

Nr
56

118
108
190

45

50

41

202
246

Klub

IMPERIUM SPORTU
TEAM

IMPULS
BFAGENCJA.PL

3 PODKARPACKA
BRYGADA OBRONY
TERYTORIALNE]

WADERA TEAM
OTK RZEZNIK

BIEG 7 SZCZYTOW - 240 KM, Masters M - 40

M-ce

o U A WN &

~

Nazwisko i imie

BIELAWA RAFAL
RUTKA MAREK
WIECEK MACIE]
POREBSKI RAFAL
SADOWSKI TOMASZ
KOMENDACKI DOMINIK

HAJEK JAKUB
STANOWSKI GRZEGORZ

Nr
211
69
153
130
5
139

205
176

Klub
INOV8 TEAM
MUAY RUNNING TEAM
INOV-8
EVIL TEAM
KOSSMATE ZUKI
MTS DRUZYNA SZPIKU
KGHM

FOREVER YOUNG

M-scowos¢
RZEPIN
POZNAN
BIELSKO BIALA
ZABRZE

RADOMSKO

ZAWIERCIE
SOSNOWIEC

KRAKOW
NYSA
SOBOTKA
MILANOWEK
KROSNO

WROCLAW
GLIWICE
WILKSZYN
KNUROW
BRZEG DOLNY
ZNIN
WADOWICE

M-scowos¢
BEDZIN

RAKOWNIA
ELBLAG
GLIWICE
KOMOROW
WARSZAWA
SANKOW

CZERNICHOW
SWIDNICA
GLIWICE

M-scowosé
WROCLAW
POZNAN
KRAKOW
ZAWADA
KRAKOW
GLOGOW
KROMERIZ
£tODZ

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

CZE
POL

Kat.
SENIOR Il M - 30
SENIOR II' M - 30
SENIOR Il M - 30
SENIOR I M - 30

SENIOR II'M - 30

SENIOR II'M - 30
SENIOR II'M - 30

SENIOR II' M - 30
SENIOR II'M - 30
SENIOR II'M - 30
SENIOR II'M - 30
SENIOR II'M - 30

SENIOR II'M - 30
SENIOR II' M - 30
SENIOR II'M - 30
SENIOR II'M - 30
SENIOR II'M - 30
SENIOR II'M - 30
SENIOR II' M - 30

Kat.
MASTERS K - 40

MASTERS K - 40
MASTERS K - 40
MASTERS K - 40
MASTERS K - 40
MASTERS K - 40
MASTERS K - 40

MASTERS K - 40
MASTERS K - 40
MASTERS K - 40

Kat.
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40

MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40

M. kat

M. kat

(S, N FVRN N}

M. kat

o U s WN P

~

K/M

K/M
K5

K9

K10
K13
K15

K/M
M2
M4
M5
M7
M8
M 10

M11
M 14

170km
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

170km
30:50:00

33:28:02
33:04:18
36:08:26
36:11:20
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

170km
21:16:32
23:59:00
22:44:28
23:48:38
24:29:32
25:55:46

25:10:48
27:34:10

191km
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

191km

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

191km
24:17:56
26:49:43
26:08:54
27:33:41
27:58:58
29:22:11

28:42:49

203km
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

203km
36:45:44

41:07:49
41:06:36
43:03:50
44:07:06
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

203km
25:49:10
28:41:31
28:12:25
29:56:32
29:57:06
31:25:33

31:09:19
34:01:54

215km
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

215km

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

215km

228km
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

228km
41:46:06

47:31:00
47:37:21
49:15:53
49:39:03
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

228km
30:04:57
32:58:56
33:40:00
35:29:46
35:30:03
36:08:31

36:45:36
39:37:16

Netto
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Netto
43:41:29.25

49:50:16.45
49:54:47.50
51:15:16.90
51:45:20.90
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

Netto
31:47:41.45
34:32:47.55
35:25:10.00
37:08:15.25
37:08:31.75
37:46:17.30

38:33:10.15
41:30:35.80

Brutto
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Brutto
43:41:51.75

49:50:25.60
49:55:01.70
51:16:01.20
51:45:58.60
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

Brutto
31:47:46.15
34:33:05.30
35:25:16.10
37:08:34.45
37:08:34.60
37:47:07.10

38:33:21.95
41:30:50.45

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km

min/km
10:55

12:27
12:28
12:48
12:56

min/km
7:56
8:38
8:51
9:17
9:17
9:26

9:38
10:22

15/19

km/h

km/h
5.5

4.8
4.8
4.7
4.6

km/h
7.5

6.8
6.5
6.5
6.4

6.2
5.8



BIEG 7 SZCZYTOW - 240 KM, Masters M - 40 c.d.

M-ce
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19

20
21
22
23
24
25

26

27

28
29

Nazwisko i imie
KOZLOWSKI MAREK

SIWIECKI TOMASZ
LACHOWICZ PRZEMYStAW
UGOREK JAROSEAW
SZYSZKOWSKI RAFAL
SZRAMOWIAT MAREK
HAUPT KRZYSZTOF
BARTNIK MICHAL

BASZAK TOMASZ
RATAJCZAK MAREK
DZIERKA MARIUSZ

WEGIEL BOGDAN
SKOLIMOWSKI ADAM
BRONCEL SEBASTIAN
ROGOCZ MACIEJ
BtACHOWIAK MARIUSZ
KORBELA MACIEJ

KRASINSKI TOMASZ
BIL MARCIN

ZAREBA MATEUSZ
JANUSZEWSKI PIOTR

DEPTULA HUBERT
ATANASOW ANCEW DAWID
SZOPA MAREK
PIOTROWSKI PAWEL
RYKALA WOJCIECH

SIKORA ZBIGNIEW

BADOWSKI JERZY

PANEK PIOTR

WRONA MARIUSZ

KORAB ROBERT
GALUSZKA RAFAL

BORSKI ADAM

BUJALSKI SZYMON
SADURSKI KRZYSZTOF
TROCHIMOWICZ HUBERT T

TUROBOS MICHAL
HULBOJ SEBASTIAN
MALEK PIOTR
MIKOWSKI ARTUR
SZULC KRZYSZTOF
LISIECKI TOMASZ
LATKOWSKI MACIE)

Nr
102

156
141
128
100
208
229

92

228
195
177

193
206
235

85
151
233

162

12

62
135

123

112

172

169

66

48

166
230
234
242
192

72
215
113

44

222
39
98
90
26

227

175

Klub
BIEGAMDLAZDROWIA.
PL
MUAY RUNNING TEAM

TEAM KOPEC

BRITA
ZZSK SUCHY LAS
KB OZAROW
MAZOWIECKI BIEGA
SILAOGRA.PL

MCD
EUROPOL GAZ S.A.

MARATON LESZNO

GORALSWIETOKRZYSK
I

KOLIBER TEAM

MKS ROBOTY
DROGOWE

D&D

TEAM KOPEC

PROTON GOSTYN

STOWARZYSZENIE
POGORIA BIEGA
TRI AMIGOS
WATER TEAM

42.195 WEJHEROWO

CARINII
LONGEVITY
EXPEDITION

POLSKA
KB MARATON TUREK

ALBATROSY
TRZYNASTKA PLUS
KB MANIAC POZNAN

M-scowos¢
JAWOR

KRAKOW
LIBERTOW
MILICZ
OSOWIEC
LWOWEK SLASKI
SUCHY LAS
OZAROW
MAZOWIECKI
STRACHOW
SWARZEDZ
TOMASZOW
MAZOWIECKI
BOLECHOWICE
ZABOKLIKI
TYCHY
GDYNIA
LESZNO
DABROWA
GORNICZA
JOZEFOW NAD
WISEA

KIELCE

WARSZAWA
MIEDZYZDROJE

WOLOMIN
NOWY TARG
GORZOW WLKP.
GOSTYN
MYSLENICE
JAWORZNO

PIASECZNO
ZIELONKI
WARSZAWA
RZESZOW
GUBIN
WEJHEROWO
POZNAN
LASKARZEW
WARSZAWA

+ODZ
BIELSKO-BIAtA
TUREK
GROJEC
WARSZAWA
LUBON
POZNAN

Kraj
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kat.
MASTERS M - 40

MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40

MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40

MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40

MASTERS M - 40

MASTERS M - 40

MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40

MASTERS M - 40

MASTERS M - 40

MASTERS M - 40

MASTERS M - 40

MASTERS M - 40

MASTERS M - 40

MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40

MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40

M. kat
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19

20
21
22
23
24
25

26

27

28
29

K/M
M21

M 24
M 30
M 31
M 33
M 34
M 38
M 39

M40
M43
M 48

M 49
M50
M52
M 53
M 56
M 58

M 60

M72

M 74
M 75

170km
29:09:35

26:59:26
32:09:58
30:14:02
31:25:51
29:11:45
30:29:26
31:22:36

31:36:48
33:18:51
32:41:30

31:56:24
33:47:43
32:04:07
33:33:10
29:11:45
32:00:13

34:41:24

35:20:22

36:04:32
36:05:14

36:22:44
DNF
23:38:55
DNF
28:56:07
DNF
31:39:21
DNF
32:39:47
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

191km

DNF

27:33:56
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

203km
36:28:48

34:40:15
39:30:25
37:09:22
38:49:54
37:30:08
37:30:27
38:37:57

38:36:13
39:41:19
39:39:48

39:13:34
41:16:40
40:36:15
40:57:01
38:57:26
40:36:14

42:13:47

42:43:28

42:55:14
42:57:50

44:35:59
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

215km

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

228km
41:45:27

41:01:51
44:04:51
43:33:58
44:27:22
44:05:34
44:51:07
45:06:59

45:16:01
45:16:24
45:59:49

46:19:09
47:22:31
47:19:01
47:17:43
46:32:10
47:30:51

48:11:30

49:17:24

49:13:36
49:17:40

50:00:23
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Netto
43:29:06.05

43:40:41.60
45:24:53.55
45:57:54.15
46:17:01.75
46:28:11.75
46:49:50.75
46:57:08.95

47:07:47.75
47:10:29.80
48:34:20.20

48:47:46.35
48:58:04.30
49:08:36.05
49:10:01.50
49:42:00.05
49:50:08.85

50:20:00.15

51:38:55.00

51:38:00.55
51:39:09.40

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Brutto
43:29:10.35

43:40:58.65
45:25:33.95
45:58:00.20
46:17:23.90
46:28:25.00
46:50:27.70
46:57:32.45

47:07:57.80
47:10:59.40
48:34:44.00

48:48:24.85
48:58:08.55
49:08:49.65
49:10:30.10
49:42:10.40
49:50:26.45

50:20:18.75

51:39:36.25

51:39:37.00
51:39:38.40

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
10:52

10:55
11:21
11:29
11:34
11:37
11:42
11:44

11:46
11:47
12:08

12:11
12:14
12:17
12:17
12:25
12:27

12:35

12:54

12:54
12:54

16/19

km/h
5.5

5.5
5.3
52
5.2
5.2
5.1
5.1

5.1
5.1
4.9

4.9
4.9
4.9
4.9
4.8
4.8

4.8

4.6

4.6
4.6



BIEG 7 SZCZYTOW - 240 KM, Masters M - 40 c.d.

M-ce

Nazwisko i imie
StAWSKI TOMASZ
DONIEC MAREK

ROGALA MACIE]
FIJALKOWSKI WALDEMAR
GORGOL TOMASZ
WAWRZYNIAK MICHAL

JASKOWIAK TOMASZ
SZYMIK MARCIN

BAK ANDRZE]

SKRABURSKI PIOTR
JOSZCZAK MICHAL
ZARODA ZBYSZEK

CIEPAK ADAM
KASZTELANIC RAFAL
SZPYT ANDRZE]
PRYMOWICZ DARIUSZ
BOJDA GRZEGORZ
KURKUS ALEKSANDER

NOWAK SEBASTIAN
NOWAK KRZYSZTOF
MOLCZYK tUKASZ
KADECKI MAREK
BONDARCZUK IGOR

MATUSZEWSKI MAREK
GRON ADAM
WIERCIOCH SLAWOMIR

SUPERNAK tUKASZ
GRABLEWSKI GRZEGORZ
SKOCZYPIEC SEBASTIAN
MILEWSKI MACIEK
NOWAK MICHAL
WIECLAWSKI ROBERT
DABROWSKI SLAWOMIR
LIPIEC PIOTR

GRACZYK ADAM
URAMEK GRZEGORZ
MARCHEWKA ANDRZEJ
PAROL PAWEL

KOCIOLEK ANDRZE]J
BOBAK KRZYSZTOF

MEZYNSKI MICHAL
JEDRZEJEWSKI £LUKASZ
STRYCHALSKI DARIUSZARTUR
GRACZYK MARIUSZ

PAWLACZEK MICHAL

Nr

248
21

34
23
29
96

129
150

251
111
186

27

78
179
231

54

30

16
237
132
122
214

75
212
185

201
147
80
210
64
10
243
81
31
17
42
40

213
136

173

35
198
134

240

Klub

PIOTRKOWSKI KLUB
BIEGACZA
'ENDORFINA'

YNO ULTRA
OSKARGSM.PL

LP 500

KLUB BIEGACZA
WARTA

NATURES SUNSHINE
POLAND

BIEGAM BO MNIE
LUDZKOSC WQRWIA
GIT EKIPA !

WAPIENICKI TEAM
DOGON GRODZISK
MAZOWIECKI
SZKIYTY KRYCHLATE
SZKIYTY KRYCHLATE

BONDARCZUK.COM
RUNNER'S POWER

BIEGAJAC KASTA
MIEDZIOWEGO
MIASTA

MKS SIECHNICE
DRUZYNA MAMY BAS|
SAMOTNY WILK
WELNICA BIEGA

HRT

ZEGARMISTRZ

1970

DRUZYNA SZPIKU
SITECH

ZIMBAKI
WATAHA

ZIELONA GORO
ZACZNI) BIEGAC

M-scowos¢
WROCLAW
PIOTRKOW
TRYBUNALSKI

PSZOW
TRZEBNICA
BYDGOSZCZ
PAJECZNO

POZNAN
CHORZOW

TORUN
GDANSK
GDANSK
KONIN

POREBA
NADARZYN
GUBIN
SWARZEDZ
BIELSKO BIALA
WARSZAWA

POZNAN
POZNAN
SIEDLISKA
KARGOSZYN
MUROWANA
GOSLINA
SREM
KRAKOW
LUBIN

LAZY

WROCLAW
KRAKOW
LEGIONOWO
GNIEZNO

£ODZ
WABRZEZNO
KRAKOW
KATOWICE
OBORNIKI SLASKIE
CZERNICHOW
SZYMANKOWSZCZ
YZNA

KRAKOW
GLOGOW

WARSZAWA
SEAWA

LAPY

ZIELONA GORA

TRZEBNICA

Kraj

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
GER
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

Kat.

MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40

MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40

MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40

MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40

MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40

MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40

MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40

MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40

MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40

MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40

MASTERS M - 40

M. kat

K/M

170km
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

191km
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

203km
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

215km
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

228km
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

Netto
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

Brutto
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km

17/19

km/h



BIEG 7 SZCZYTOW - 240 KM, Masters M - 40 c.d.

M-ce

Nazwisko i imie
PASZKIEL SEBASTIAN

GONCHAROV ANDREI
OBROSLAK JACEK

Nr
220

182
46

BIEG 7 SZCZYTOW - 240 KM, Weteran

M-ce

1

Nazwisko i imie
WITCZAK JOLANTA

WEODARCZYK TERESA

Nr
178

144

BIEG 7 SZCZYTOW - 240 KM, Weteran

M-ce

1

2

o ~No v Ww

Nazwisko i imie
KLIMCZEWSKI ANDRZE)

JACKIEWICZ ARKADIUSZ

BERNACKI EUGENIUSZ
BINKOWSKI WALDEMAR
WIRA MIROSEAW
JURGIELEWICZ JACEK
SEDECKI PIOTR
DREGER DARIUSZ

FABECKI JAREK
PAPROCKI WIESEAW

LIC JANUSZ
NIEMAS MARIUSZ

OLEKSY JAROStAW

DEBICKI ZDZISLAW

MICHALAK SLAWOMIR

KRUPINSKI TADEUSZ
KAWALKO RYSZARD

GAWELKO JANUSZ
BLADOCHA ANDRZE)
MALENSKI MACIEK
FURMANKIEWICZ KRZYSZTOF
RUTKOWSKI KAZIMIERZ

Nr
79

73
124
217
131
183

91

71
189
249

110
105

143

155

165

97

158
106
89
250
70

Klub

POLFA TARCHOMIN
S.A.

BIEGIEM PRZEZ GORY

K-50
Klub

TARNOWO PODGORNE

- POZIOM BLIZE|
SPC

IM-50

Klub
FOREVER YOUNG
+tODZ

BIEGAM BO LUBIE
GLOGOW

GPRS HYDROKOP

HERCOG RUNNING
TEAM

KB MANIAC/KB UE
POZNAN

OYAMA KARATE
BRZESZCZE

KS LIMANOWA
FORREST

FINISZ
RYMANOW/GOPR
BIESZCZADY
INZYNIER.EU NOSI
TRAILOWE BOTKI

ERBUD - BOCO/ANTEK

TEAM

GANG LYYSYCH

KUSY | SPOLKA

M-scowos¢
RADOM

WROCLAW
JASTRZEBIE ZDRO)

M-scowos¢
LUSOWO

TORUN

M-scowos¢
tODZ
GLOGOW
GLIWICE
LESZNO
WROCLAW
KOSTKOWO

SKIERNIEWICE
WOJCIESZYCE

POZNAN
JAWORZNO

ZABRZE
BLAZEJOWICE

TYMBARK

RYMANOW

PRUSZKOW

LIGOTA PIEKNA
LEGNICA

GLIWICE
KNUROW
WARSZAWA
LASOCIN
SLIWNO

Kraj
POL

POL
POL

Kraj
POL

POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL

POL

POL

POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL

Kat.
MASTERS M - 40

MASTERS M - 40
MASTERS M - 40

Kat.
WETERAN K - 50

WETERAN K - 50

Kat.
WETERAN | M - 50

WETERAN | M - 50

WETERAN | M - 50
WETERAN I M - 50
WETERAN | M - 50
WETERAN | M - 50
WETERAN | M - 50
WETERAN | M - 50

WETERAN | M - 50

WETERAN | M - 50

WETERAN | M - 50
WETERAN | M - 50

WETERAN | M - 50

WETERAN | M - 50

WETERAN | M - 50

WETERAN | M - 50
WETERAN | M - 50

WETERAN I M - 50
WETERAN | M - 50
WETERAN | M - 50
WETERAN I M - 50
WETERAN | M - 50

M. kat

M. kat

1

M. kat

0 ~NOoO U AW

K/M

K/M

K6

K/M

M 12

M 15

M 19
M 23
M 44
M 55
M 57
M 65

170km
DNF

DNF
DNF

170km
32:38:08

DNF

170km
27:36:02

26:52:29

29:38:33
29:09:41
33:06:46
33:48:51
33:04:27
32:01:40

DNF

36:59:29
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

191km
DNF

DNF
DNF

191km

DNF

191km

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

203km
DNF

DNF
DNF

203km
38:40:58

DNF

203km
34:05:54

34:04:07
36:08:17
36:35:12
40:04:18
40:57:05
40:11:40

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

215km
DNF

DNF
DNF

215km

DNF

215km

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

228km
DNF

DNF
DNF

228km
43:31:04

DNF

228km
39:36:14

39:41:49
41:17:10
45:17:22
47:20:16
47:09:14
48:02:03

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Netto Brutto
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF

Netto Brutto
45:12:12.60 45:13:00.00
DNF DNF

Netto Brutto
41:11:33.45 41:11:41.20
41:45:10.35 41:45:59.85
42:52:23.15 42:52:36.05
43:39:20.05 43:39:30.00
47:21:17.15 47:21:34.60
49:34:19.45 49:34:40.95
49:42:42.35 49:43:30.30
51:18:38.40 51:19:20.25
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km

min/km
11:18

min/km
10:17

10:26

10:43
10:54
11:50
12:23
12:25
12:49

18/19

km/h

km/h
5.3

km/h
5.8

5.7
5.6
5.1
4.8

4.8
4.7



BIEG 7 SZCZYTOW - 240 KM, Weteran
M-ce Nazwisko i imie Nr
1 SYPNIEWSKA HANNA 22

BIEG 7 SZCZYTOW - 240 KM, Weteran
M-ce Nazwisko i imie Nr

1 POBLOCKI JAN 24

2 PUZIO WALDEMAR 245

3 CZADO WALDEMAR 8
MLECZEK TADEUSZ 126
STAWSKI DARIUSZ 25
KWIECIEN ZBIGNIEW 146
DUBIKOWSKI ANDRZE) 247

NIZIOt MARIAN 61

ZAK KRZYSZTOF 167

I1K-60

Klub
SPARTANIE DZIECIOM

I1M-60

Klub

GRUPA TROJMIASTO/
SPARTANIE DZIECIOM

FINISZ RYMANOW
TADEK TEAM

KB ARTUROWEK £ODZ
FAUDANA/TEAM PAPRY

M-scowos¢
GDYNIA

M-scowos¢
GDANSK

DEBICA
RYMANOW-ZDRO)
SWIDNICA

+ODZ

TYCHY

ZIEBICE
PIASECZNO
WROCLAW

Kraj
POL

Kraj
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

Kat.
WETERAN II K - 60

Kat.
WETERAN Il M - 60

WETERAN II'M - 60
WETERAN II M - 60
WETERAN II M - 60
WETERAN II M - 60
WETERAN II M - 60
WETERAN II' M - 60
WETERAN II M - 60
WETERAN II'M - 60

M. kat

M. kat

K/M 170km
K12 35:14:11
K/M 170km
M 47 35:13:06
M 69 35:41:06
M 76 35:13:22
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

191km

191km

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

203km
42:11:25

203km
41:12:38

43:03:54
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

215km

215km

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

228km

228km
46:30:05

49:18:46
49:14:14
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Netto
50:54:17.10

Netto
48:20:10.60

51:34:04.60
51:39:14.70
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
50:54:43.85

Brutto
48:21:05.90

51:34:38.30
51:39:57.15
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

min/km
12:43

min/km
12:05

12:53
12:54

19/19

km/h
4.7

km/h



